
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Joey Bywater Marysville 70 24 M 1 Top Fin 0:16:09.7 0:16:10.5 0:00:00.8 5:13/M

2 Brett Winegar Lake Forest Park 405 34 M 2 Top Fin 0:16:20.6 0:16:22.3 0:00:01.6 5:16/M

3 Johnny Bywater Marysville 69 22 M 3 Top Fin 0:17:23.5 0:17:24.1 0:00:00.5 5:36/M

4 Mathew Hong Bellevue 172 36 M 1/25 35-39 0:18:08.3 0:18:10.6 0:00:02.3 5:51/M

5 Jordan Andersen Kirkland 25 30 M 1/14 30-34 0:18:30.6 0:18:31.3 0:00:00.6 5:58/M

6 Baker Grant 418 15 M 1/13 15-19 0:18:56.0 0:18:56.3 0:00:00.3 6:06/M

7 Stokes Jackson 426 15 M 2/13 15-19 0:18:58.5 0:18:59.1 0:00:00.5 6:07/M

8 Doug Loehr Snoqualmie 240 31 M 2/14 30-34 0:19:04.5 0:19:07.4 0:00:02.8 6:09/M

9 Baker Matthew 423 29 M 1/10 25-29 0:19:08.9 0:19:11.1 0:00:02.2 6:10/M

10 Hannah Waskom Snoqualmie 2 15 F 1 Top Fin 0:19:29.7 0:19:30.3 0:00:00.5 6:17/M

11 Ryan Engledow bonney lake 118 15 M 3/13 15-19 0:19:46.9 0:19:46.9 6:23/M

12 Erica McElrea Snohomish 252 31 F 2 Top Fin 0:19:51.8 0:19:53.3 0:00:01.5 6:24/M

13 Wendy Weber Orting 396 44 F 3 Top Fin 0:20:02.3 0:20:04.1 0:00:01.8 6:28/M

14 Spencer Ricks Snoqualmie 11 17 M 4/13 15-19 0:20:24.3 0:20:26.6 0:00:02.2 6:35/M

15 Greg Miller snoqualmie 267 46 M 1/21 45-49 0:20:26.0 0:20:31.9 0:00:05.9 6:35/M

16 Hunter Franklin Snoqualmie 4 15 M 5/13 15-19 0:20:37.6 0:20:39.2 0:00:01.6 6:39/M

17 Ian Field Burien 125 27 M 2/10 25-29 0:20:46.0 0:20:48.8 0:00:02.8 6:42/M

18 Dane Odden Snoqualmie 290 30 M 3/14 30-34 0:20:57.8 0:21:01.4 0:00:03.5 6:45/M

19 Jeff Radek Fall City 314 54 M 1/9 50-54 0:20:58.4 0:21:01.7 0:00:03.3 6:46/M

20 Randy Knox Fall City 206 18 M 6/13 15-19 0:21:02.5 0:21:15.4 0:00:12.8 6:47/M

21 Cameron Stuard Maple Valley 376 10 M 1/8 10-11 0:21:05.2 0:21:05.2 6:48/M

22 Ryan Moore North Bend 12 15 M 7/13 15-19 0:21:05.6 0:21:17.1 0:00:11.4 6:48/M

23 Ross Carter Redmond 77 48 M 2/21 45-49 0:21:16.0 0:21:17.8 0:00:01.8 6:52/M

24 Jeff Hunter woodinville 177 44 M 1/36 40-44 0:21:17.8 0:21:19.4 0:00:01.5 6:52/M

25 Baker Jeff 421 43 M 2/36 40-44 0:21:19.6 0:21:28.3 0:00:08.7 6:53/M

26 Brendan Hyland North Bend 179 47 M 3/21 45-49 0:21:20.4 0:21:22.8 0:00:02.4 6:53/M

27 Danny Lau Bellevue 219 46 M 4/21 45-49 0:21:24.6 0:21:27.1 0:00:02.4 6:54/M

28 William Waters Bothell 395 63 M 1/4 60-64 0:21:27.4 0:21:30.1 0:00:02.6 6:55/M

29 Jon Brunaugh North Bend 58 40 M 3/36 40-44 0:21:36.2 0:22:11.7 0:00:35.5 6:58/M

30 Scott Jones Snoqualmie 188 43 M 4/36 40-44 0:21:49.0 0:21:52.9 0:00:03.8 7:02/M

31 Shane McCroskey Issaquah 251 29 M 3/10 25-29 0:21:50.0 0:22:26.8 0:00:36.8 7:03/M

32 Heather Larson-Paul NORTH BEND 217 43 F 1/43 40-44 0:21:58.2 0:22:04.6 0:00:06.3 7:05/M

33 Chantal Leblanc Snoqualmie 222 42 F 2/43 40-44 0:22:00.7 0:22:04.2 0:00:03.5 7:06/M

34 Dave Christopherson Snoqualmie 82 47 M 5/21 45-49 0:22:02.1 0:22:08.1 0:00:05.9 7:06/M

35 Shaun Tucker Issaquah 392 36 M 2/25 35-39 0:22:16.0 0:22:52.3 0:00:36.2 7:11/M

36 Ryan Scharnhorst Issaquah 331 36 M 3/25 35-39 0:22:24.2 0:22:38.6 0:00:14.3 7:14/M

37 Belle Lau Bellevue 218 15 F 1/15 15-19 0:22:25.3 0:22:28.8 0:00:03.4 7:14/M

38 Kayla Nancarrow Snoqualmie 284 17 F 2/15 15-19 0:22:26.9 0:22:45.3 0:00:18.3 7:14/M

39 Dave Parsons Isaquah 302 59 M 1/6 55-59 0:22:32.5 0:22:40.1 0:00:07.5 7:16/M

40 Xiomara Pilon North Bend 308 41 F 3/43 40-44 0:22:35.2 0:22:41.9 0:00:06.7 7:17/M

41 Ken McLaughlin Snoqualmie 257 49 M 6/21 45-49 0:22:35.5 0:22:37.3 0:00:01.8 7:17/M

42 Greg Nancarrow Snoqualmie 285 44 M 5/36 40-44 0:22:37.5 0:22:55.1 0:00:17.6 7:18/M

43 Jeff Jonientz Orting 190 44 M 6/36 40-44 0:22:40.8 0:22:55.9 0:00:15.1 7:19/M

44 Keller Bryan 430 39 M 4/25 35-39 0:22:41.0 0:22:48.6 0:00:07.5 7:19/M

45 Kylie Steskal Snoqualmie 8 16 F 3/15 15-19 0:22:54.1 0:22:54.9 0:00:00.8 7:23/M

46 Madee Butcher Sammamish 66 14 F 1/13 12-14 0:23:03.3 0:23:03.6 0:00:00.3 7:26/M

47 Tamara Fisher Duvall 126 45 F 1/15 45-49 0:23:10.8 0:23:13.6 0:00:02.8 7:28/M

48 Logan Johns Mill Creek 182 10 M 2/8 10-11 0:23:12.5 0:23:27.2 0:00:14.7 7:29/M

49 Noe Castellon Snoqualmie 78 27 M 4/10 25-29 0:23:15.2 0:23:19.5 0:00:04.2 7:30/M

50 Douglas Johns Mill Creek 185 41 M 7/36 40-44 0:23:18.1 0:23:32.8 0:00:14.7 7:31/M

51 Richard Carmichael North Bend 74 47 M 7/21 45-49 0:23:21.9 0:23:29.6 0:00:07.7 7:32/M

52 Amanda Stone Seattle 371 29 F 1/20 25-29 0:23:22.3 0:24:38.7 0:01:16.3 7:32/M

53 Grady Daniel Snoqualmie 447 47 M 8/21 45-49 0:23:28.4 0:23:52.6 0:00:24.1 7:34/M

54 Ryan Deason Duvall 105 30 M 4/14 30-34 0:23:36.6 0:24:20.9 0:00:44.3 7:37/M

55 Bruce Ellie 427 14 F 2/13 12-14 0:23:38.0 0:23:39.8 0:00:01.8 7:37/M

56 ricardo arroyo 461 0 M 1/2 0- 0 0:23:38.4 0:24:14.2 0:00:35.8 7:37/M
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57 Michael Perry Maple Valley 305 36 M 5/25 35-39 0:23:41.3 0:24:28.8 0:00:47.5 7:38/M

58 Achal Shah Redmond 345 50 M 2/9 50-54 0:23:44.9 0:23:54.3 0:00:09.4 7:39/M

59 Marc Debu Redmond 107 35 M 6/25 35-39 0:23:46.5 0:23:54.2 0:00:07.6 7:40/M

60 Amber Debu Redmond 106 8 F 1/15 8- 9 0:23:46.9 0:23:54.2 0:00:07.3 7:40/M

61 Tara Woodell Fall City 411 37 F 1/42 35-39 0:23:53.5 0:24:01.1 0:00:07.5 7:42/M

62 Janine Barbanell Snoqualmie 33 45 F 2/15 45-49 0:23:55.8 0:24:09.3 0:00:13.5 7:43/M

63 Hruska Mellisa 428 15 F 4/15 15-19 0:24:04.4 0:24:05.7 0:00:01.3 7:46/M

64 Corinne Alef Snoqualmie 17 33 F 1/21 30-34 0:24:11.8 0:25:00.5 0:00:48.7 7:48/M

65 John Kilgallon Black Diamond 193 9 M 1/10 8- 9 0:24:14.8 0:24:19.5 0:00:04.7 7:49/M

66 Laurie Shepherd Issaquah 352 36 F 2/42 35-39 0:24:18.0 0:24:35.8 0:00:17.8 7:50/M

67 Peter Worsham Bellevue 408 48 M 9/21 45-49 0:24:18.6 0:24:29.3 0:00:10.7 7:50/M

68 Brenda Carter Redmond 76 46 F 3/15 45-49 0:24:20.0 0:24:24.2 0:00:04.1 7:51/M

69 Makenna Kilgallon Black Diamond 195 12 F 3/13 12-14 0:24:20.4 0:24:35.3 0:00:14.9 7:51/M

70 Bryan Pitman Snoqualmie 310 28 M 5/10 25-29 0:24:23.1 0:24:27.4 0:00:04.2 7:52/M

71 Mark Mitchell Redmond 268 59 M 2/6 55-59 0:24:24.7 0:24:31.6 0:00:06.9 7:52/M

72 Shirley Fung NEWCASTLE 136 34 F 2/21 30-34 0:24:33.3 0:25:00.1 0:00:26.8 7:55/M

73 Brad Craig North Bend 95 47 M 10/21 45-49 0:24:39.9 0:24:55.1 0:00:15.1 7:57/M

74 Brian Russell Issaquah 324 40 M 8/36 40-44 0:24:45.1 0:25:02.6 0:00:17.4 7:59/M

75 Antje Russell Issaquah 323 39 F 3/42 35-39 0:24:45.7 0:25:02.6 0:00:16.8 7:59/M

76 Olson jason 459 33 M 5/14 30-34 0:24:47.5 0:25:11.3 0:00:23.8 8:00/M

77 Ruben Diaz Snoqualmie 13 39 M 7/25 35-39 0:24:56.0 0:24:58.8 0:00:02.8 8:03/M

78 Paul Schnarr Burien 333 35 M 8/25 35-39 0:24:58.6 0:25:19.1 0:00:20.5 8:03/M

79 Patricia Ostertag Woodinville 296 54 F 1/13 50-54 0:25:01.2 0:25:12.1 0:00:10.8 8:04/M

80 Kylie Grant snoqualmie 150 32 F 3/21 30-34 0:25:06.6 0:25:28.1 0:00:21.5 8:06/M

81 Kelly Salter Snoqualmie 329 32 F 4/21 30-34 0:25:06.8 0:25:28.1 0:00:21.3 8:06/M

82 Tanna Kilgallon Black Diamond 197 41 F 4/43 40-44 0:25:08.1 0:25:23.8 0:00:15.7 8:06/M

83 Lynne Mikesell Issaquah 265 50 F 2/13 50-54 0:25:15.1 0:25:22.4 0:00:07.3 8:09/M

84 Shawn Galetti Snoqualmie 139 40 M 9/36 40-44 0:25:16.5 0:25:21.6 0:00:05.1 8:09/M

85 Anthony Borgioli Snoqualmie 45 38 M 9/25 35-39 0:25:17.9 0:25:21.3 0:00:03.4 8:09/M

86 Brent Koukol North Bend 210 47 M 11/21 45-49 0:25:22.4 0:25:28.1 0:00:05.7 8:11/M

87 Rob Palermo Bellevue 300 48 M 12/21 45-49 0:25:35.0 0:25:44.8 0:00:09.8 8:15/M

88 William Saimo Snoqaulmie 326 16 M 8/13 15-19 0:25:42.6 0:26:24.1 0:00:41.5 8:17/M

89 Branson Corneil Snoqualmie 90 9 M 2/10 8- 9 0:25:46.8 0:25:52.6 0:00:05.8 8:19/M

90 Owen Stringer Sammamish 374 10 M 3/8 10-11 0:25:47.3 0:25:57.5 0:00:10.2 8:19/M

91 Andrew Stringer Sammamish 375 46 M 13/21 45-49 0:25:47.4 0:25:57.7 0:00:10.3 8:19/M

92 Jay Lynn Corneil Snoqualmie 91 41 F 5/43 40-44 0:25:48.0 0:25:52.8 0:00:04.8 8:19/M

93 William Sides Snoqualmie 354 41 M 10/36 40-44 0:25:49.7 0:26:09.3 0:00:19.6 8:20/M

94 Kyle Cooper Issaquah 88 27 M 6/10 25-29 0:25:50.6 0:26:14.6 0:00:23.9 8:20/M

95 Brooke Benson Bothell 40 28 F 2/20 25-29 0:25:53.7 0:26:24.3 0:00:30.6 8:21/M

96 Paul Schmitz Redmond 332 54 M 3/9 50-54 0:25:57.6 0:26:08.5 0:00:10.9 8:22/M

97 Samuel Saimo Snoqualmie 327 18 M 9/13 15-19 0:25:57.6 0:26:39.3 0:00:41.7 8:22/M

98 Karin Fusetti Redmond 137 46 F 4/15 45-49 0:25:58.7 0:26:26.4 0:00:27.7 8:23/M

99 Carly Britton Snoqualmie 51 11 F 1/6 10-11 0:25:59.4 0:26:01.8 0:00:02.4 8:23/M

100 Molly Miller Snoqualmie 266 34 F 5/21 30-34 0:26:00.9 0:26:32.6 0:00:31.7 8:23/M

101 Izee Butcher Sammamish 64 10 F 2/6 10-11 0:26:07.7 0:26:11.6 0:00:03.8 8:25/M

102 Amy Baker Lynnwood 31 35 F 4/42 35-39 0:26:13.0 0:27:17.3 0:01:04.3 8:27/M

103 Jason Baker Lynnwood 32 41 M 11/36 40-44 0:26:13.1 0:27:17.3 0:01:04.1 8:27/M

104 Marlaine Stankus Snoqualmie 362 44 F 6/43 40-44 0:26:13.3 0:26:41.1 0:00:27.8 8:27/M

105 Angela Galetti Snoqualmie 138 36 F 5/42 35-39 0:26:21.4 0:26:27.1 0:00:05.7 8:30/M

106 Isara Andy 446 31 M 6/14 30-34 0:26:25.4 0:26:39.5 0:00:14.1 8:31/M

107 Samantha Radics Sammamish 315 18 F 5/15 15-19 0:26:28.5 0:27:07.7 0:00:39.2 8:32/M

108 Sydney Steskal Snoqualmie 365 9 F 2/15 8- 9 0:26:31.2 0:26:31.8 0:00:00.6 8:33/M

109 Caley Doug 435 57 M 3/6 55-59 0:26:31.7 0:27:19.1 0:00:47.4 8:33/M

110 Thomas Stankus Snoqualmie 363 45 M 14/21 45-49 0:26:34.8 0:27:04.1 0:00:29.3 8:34/M

111 Matt Green Snoqualmie 152 38 M 10/25 35-39 0:26:38.1 0:26:48.8 0:00:10.7 8:35/M

112 Logan Green Snoqualmie 151 7 M 1/10 1- 7 0:26:39.2 0:26:48.3 0:00:09.1 8:36/M

113 Lisa Rae Riley North Bend 320 46 F 5/15 45-49 0:26:39.4 0:26:46.1 0:00:06.6 8:36/M

114 Rick Flanagan North Bend 127 56 M 4/6 55-59 0:26:45.3 0:27:29.3 0:00:43.9 8:38/M

115 Angelique DeRoux seattle 112 41 F 7/43 40-44 0:26:48.0 0:27:32.5 0:00:44.5 8:39/M

116 Anderson Patrick 453 42 M 12/36 40-44 0:26:51.5 0:27:41.2 0:00:49.7 8:40/M
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117 Avery Morgan Snoqualmie 269 10 M 4/8 10-11 0:26:52.9 0:26:54.4 0:00:01.4 8:40/M

118 Keli Morgan Snoqualmie 270 41 F 8/43 40-44 0:26:53.9 0:27:01.9 0:00:07.9 8:40/M

119 Kimberly Thomas Kent 383 39 F 6/42 35-39 0:26:55.1 0:27:03.1 0:00:07.9 8:41/M

120 Rory Caires Snoqualmie 71 7 M 2/10 1- 7 0:26:56.1 0:27:02.9 0:00:06.7 8:41/M

121 Toussaint Emilio 432 14 M 1/5 12-14 0:27:03.5 0:27:23.8 0:00:20.2 8:44/M

122 Wassink Ronnie 429 19 F 6/15 15-19 0:27:03.7 0:27:21.2 0:00:17.4 8:44/M

123 Barlow STEVE 457 65 M 1/3 65-69 0:27:12.1 0:27:36.3 0:00:24.1 8:46/M

124 Haley Johns Mill Creek 183 13 F 4/13 12-14 0:27:14.4 0:27:45.3 0:00:30.8 8:47/M

125 Shannon Caires Snoqualmie 72 37 F 7/42 35-39 0:27:17.4 0:27:23.8 0:00:06.3 8:48/M

126 Osamu Yamamoto Sammamish 412 63 M 2/4 60-64 0:27:19.0 0:27:44.3 0:00:25.3 8:49/M

127 Jordan Bahr Snoqualmie 29 27 M 7/10 25-29 0:27:26.7 0:28:09.4 0:00:42.6 8:51/M

128 Stephanie Hansen Snoqualmie 158 33 F 6/21 30-34 0:27:29.0 0:28:30.4 0:01:01.3 8:52/M

129 Katie Cammilleri Snoqualmie 73 32 F 7/21 30-34 0:27:41.7 0:28:20.4 0:00:38.6 8:56/M

130 Mike McKenny Issaquah 254 43 M 13/36 40-44 0:27:43.0 0:28:07.8 0:00:24.7 8:56/M

131 Jack Taylor Snoqualmie 378 8 M 3/10 8- 9 0:27:43.4 0:27:52.2 0:00:08.8 8:56/M

132 Sauer Nicole 458 13 F 5/13 12-14 0:27:45.9 0:27:59.6 0:00:13.7 8:57/M

133 Joe Rovito Snoqualmie 321 52 M 4/9 50-54 0:27:48.7 0:27:57.1 0:00:08.3 8:58/M

134 Charles Tobin 386 34 M 7/14 30-34 0:27:48.7 0:27:48.7 8:58/M

135 George Bennett North Bend 39 61 M 3/4 60-64 0:27:49.7 0:28:40.5 0:00:50.7 8:58/M

136 Craig Collier Redmond 86 43 M 14/36 40-44 0:27:49.8 0:28:05.6 0:00:15.7 8:58/M

137 Sydney Collier Redmond 85 7 F 1/2 1- 7 0:27:50.0 0:28:05.8 0:00:15.7 8:59/M

138 Christopherson Kelli 415 15 F 7/15 15-19 0:27:51.1 0:28:43.3 0:00:52.1 8:59/M

139 Swan William 439 46 M 15/21 45-49 0:27:53.4 0:28:34.1 0:00:40.7 9:00/M

140 Michael Fassio Kent 122 36 M 11/25 35-39 0:27:54.4 0:28:33.1 0:00:38.6 9:00/M

141 Alicia Hotchkiss Maple Valley 173 35 F 8/42 35-39 0:27:54.8 0:28:41.6 0:00:46.8 9:00/M

142 Maria Boggs Snoqualmie 43 44 F 9/43 40-44 0:27:55.0 0:28:44.6 0:00:49.5 9:00/M

143 Scott Boggs Snoqualmie 42 42 M 15/36 40-44 0:28:03.8 0:28:53.9 0:00:50.1 9:03/M

144 Miranda Jarocki Snoqualmie 15 14 F 6/13 12-14 0:28:22.8 0:28:26.4 0:00:03.5 9:09/M

145 Luke Brogan ELMA 54 34 M 8/14 30-34 0:28:25.8 0:28:57.6 0:00:31.7 9:10/M

146 Mike Giusti Snoqualmie 145 44 M 16/36 40-44 0:28:32.8 0:29:30.6 0:00:57.8 9:12/M

147 Ann Davidson Enumclaw 104 44 F 10/43 40-44 0:28:33.6 0:29:13.1 0:00:39.5 9:13/M

148 Klinge Naomi 451 16 F 8/15 15-19 0:28:40.8 0:29:01.6 0:00:20.8 9:15/M

149 Geffen Myers CARNATION 281 53 F 3/13 50-54 0:28:45.0 0:29:30.6 0:00:45.5 9:16/M

150 Janna Dinkelspiel Maple valley 115 38 F 9/42 35-39 0:28:47.6 0:29:36.9 0:00:49.3 9:17/M

151 Mandy Hagen North Bend 157 31 F 8/21 30-34 0:28:49.2 0:29:56.6 0:01:07.4 9:18/M

152 Carrie Hong Bellevue 171 32 F 9/21 30-34 0:28:49.3 0:29:30.6 0:00:41.3 9:18/M

153 Martin Booth Sammamish 44 39 M 12/25 35-39 0:28:50.9 0:29:05.7 0:00:14.7 9:18/M

154 Katie Gelderman Seattle 143 30 F 10/21 30-34 0:29:02.9 0:29:14.6 0:00:11.6 9:22/M

155 Ken Pfeifle Seattle 306 34 M 9/14 30-34 0:29:03.6 0:29:14.4 0:00:10.8 9:22/M

156 Jeff Norman Bellevue 288 64 M 4/4 60-64 0:29:07.1 0:29:29.8 0:00:22.7 9:24/M

157 Jody Chindavat Maple Valley 81 40 F 11/43 40-44 0:29:11.8 0:29:58.1 0:00:46.2 9:25/M

158 Steve Hart Snoqualmie 164 40 M 17/36 40-44 0:29:17.0 0:29:42.1 0:00:25.1 9:27/M

159 Kristi Kremer Snoqualmie 213 42 F 12/43 40-44 0:29:24.3 0:29:31.9 0:00:07.5 9:29/M

160 Andrew Harron Renton 163 27 M 8/10 25-29 0:29:28.5 0:29:50.3 0:00:21.8 9:30/M

161 Samantha Kremer Snoqualmie 212 11 F 3/6 10-11 0:29:30.2 0:29:31.9 0:00:01.6 9:31/M

162 Randy Fougere Snoqualmie 132 44 M 18/36 40-44 0:29:31.9 0:29:52.5 0:00:20.6 9:31/M

163 Kim Lindley Redmond 228 49 F 6/15 45-49 0:29:44.9 0:30:12.4 0:00:27.4 9:35/M

164 Shannon Fell Snoqualmie 123 44 F 13/43 40-44 0:29:46.9 0:30:26.6 0:00:39.7 9:36/M

165 Stephanie Algrim Snoqualmie 21 42 F 14/43 40-44 0:29:47.1 0:30:26.8 0:00:39.6 9:36/M

166 Robert Lamb Sammamish 216 27 M 9/10 25-29 0:29:49.3 0:30:21.2 0:00:31.8 9:37/M

167 Rob Stewart Snoqualmie 367 37 M 13/25 35-39 0:29:50.3 0:29:59.1 0:00:08.7 9:37/M

168 Swan Hannah 438 16 F 9/15 15-19 0:29:53.2 0:30:33.9 0:00:40.7 9:38/M

169 Jordan Emma 424 12 F 7/13 12-14 0:29:54.2 0:29:58.1 0:00:03.8 9:39/M

170 Everett Guy 440 18 M 10/13 15-19 0:29:54.4 0:30:33.5 0:00:39.1 9:39/M

171 Ella McKillop Issaquah 256 12 F 8/13 12-14 0:29:56.5 0:30:00.4 0:00:03.8 9:39/M

172 Lillian Kilgallon Black Diamond 196 12 F 9/13 12-14 0:29:57.9 0:30:24.6 0:00:26.7 9:40/M

173 Astrid Anson Snoqualmie 26 9 F 3/15 8- 9 0:30:00.0 0:30:30.3 0:00:30.2 9:41/M

174 Max Corneil Snoqualmie 89 7 M 3/10 1- 7 0:30:03.1 0:30:08.2 0:00:05.1 9:42/M

175 Lisa Hunter Snoqualmie 176 43 F 15/43 40-44 0:30:04.7 0:30:14.5 0:00:09.8 9:42/M

176 Russ Fell Snoqualmie 124 46 M 16/21 45-49 0:30:05.7 0:30:45.3 0:00:39.6 9:42/M
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177 Nicolas Pacholski North Bend 298 37 M 14/25 35-39 0:30:07.4 0:31:08.2 0:01:00.8 9:43/M

178 Chad Corneil Snoqualmie 92 44 M 19/36 40-44 0:30:09.2 0:30:15.1 0:00:05.9 9:44/M

179 Lynsey Burgess Snoqualmie 60 28 F 3/20 25-29 0:30:12.5 0:30:56.4 0:00:43.8 9:45/M

180 Shayne Burgess Snoqualmie 61 31 M 10/14 30-34 0:30:13.3 0:30:56.6 0:00:43.3 9:45/M

181 Jenny McKenny Issaquah 255 43 F 16/43 40-44 0:30:13.8 0:30:38.4 0:00:24.5 9:45/M

182 Deborah Givens Snoqualmie 146 56 F 1/7 55-59 0:30:14.4 0:31:09.9 0:00:55.4 9:45/M

183 Robert Klotz Snoqualmie 205 40 M 20/36 40-44 0:30:14.6 0:30:21.1 0:00:06.5 9:45/M

184 Brendan Mulligan Snoqualmie 274 45 M 17/21 45-49 0:30:15.6 0:30:49.4 0:00:33.7 9:45/M

185 Manion megan 454 19 F 10/15 15-19 0:30:26.5 0:30:42.3 0:00:15.7 9:49/M

186 Madison Czarapata Woodinville 101 18 F 11/15 15-19 0:30:27.3 0:30:42.3 0:00:14.9 9:49/M

187 Cheri Hurst Monroe 178 57 F 2/7 55-59 0:30:34.2 0:31:30.9 0:00:56.6 9:52/M

188 Allison Craig Monroe 94 31 F 11/21 30-34 0:30:35.5 0:31:31.1 0:00:55.6 9:52/M

189 Olson Kristina 460 82 F 1/1 70-99 0:30:41.6 0:31:05.9 0:00:24.2 9:54/M

190 Marcie Howard Snoqualmie 175 52 F 4/13 50-54 0:30:53.2 0:31:44.6 0:00:51.3 9:58/M

191 Dodie Brogan ELMA 55 42 F 17/43 40-44 0:30:54.8 0:31:29.1 0:00:34.3 9:58/M

192 Winnie Stephenson Snoqualmie 364 37 F 10/42 35-39 0:30:55.9 0:31:44.6 0:00:48.6 9:58/M

193 Shar Olson Snoqualmie 293 39 F 11/42 35-39 0:30:56.3 0:31:31.9 0:00:35.5 9:59/M

194 Livia Olson Snoqualmie 292 9 F 4/15 8- 9 0:30:56.3 0:31:31.8 0:00:35.4 9:59/M

195 George Myers CARNATION 280 51 M 5/9 50-54 0:30:56.5 0:31:42.1 0:00:45.5 9:59/M

196 Chris Mathias Snoqualmie 249 38 M 15/25 35-39 0:30:59.8 0:31:09.6 0:00:09.8 10:00/M

197 Jack Mulligan Snoqualmie 272 15 M 11/13 15-19 0:31:00.5 0:31:33.2 0:00:32.7 10:00/M

198 Elias Toussaint Sammamish 387 16 M 12/13 15-19 0:31:06.0 0:31:26.9 0:00:20.8 10:02/M

199 Lyndsey Goldsmith Snoqualmie 147 30 F 12/21 30-34 0:31:06.9 0:32:28.6 0:01:21.6 10:02/M

200 Jamie Prescott Snoqualmie 313 36 F 12/42 35-39 0:31:12.8 0:32:10.1 0:00:57.2 10:04/M

201 Neal Stoddard Burien 370 70 M 1/2 70-99 0:31:14.1 0:31:33.4 0:00:19.2 10:05/M

202 Jerry Marshall Fall City 247 66 M 2/3 65-69 0:31:15.3 0:31:32.2 0:00:16.8 10:05/M

203 Lisa Hart Snoqualmie 165 42 F 18/43 40-44 0:31:18.7 0:31:44.5 0:00:25.8 10:06/M

204 Kim Jones Snoqualmie 189 44 F 19/43 40-44 0:31:20.0 0:31:49.8 0:00:29.8 10:06/M

205 Stephanie Bryceland Snoqualmie 59 39 F 13/42 35-39 0:31:20.2 0:31:38.6 0:00:18.4 10:06/M

206 Tate Jones Snoqualmie 187 8 M 4/10 8- 9 0:31:22.8 0:31:53.3 0:00:30.4 10:07/M

207 Simon Leach Snoqualmie 220 7 M 4/10 1- 7 0:31:23.1 0:31:51.6 0:00:28.5 10:07/M

208 Ross Leach Snoqualmie 221 40 M 21/36 40-44 0:31:23.4 0:31:51.9 0:00:28.4 10:07/M

209 Jill Klinge Bellevue 201 47 F 7/15 45-49 0:31:24.2 0:31:46.6 0:00:22.3 10:08/M

210 Andres Toussaint Sammamish 388 44 M 22/36 40-44 0:31:26.4 0:31:47.4 0:00:20.9 10:08/M

211 Correla Melody 442 36 F 14/42 35-39 0:31:28.1 0:32:27.8 0:00:59.6 10:09/M

212 Aurora Simmons Maple Valley 355 9 F 5/15 8- 9 0:31:30.6 0:32:21.1 0:00:50.5 10:10/M

213 Leslie Simmons Maple Valley 357 33 F 13/21 30-34 0:31:31.0 0:32:21.1 0:00:50.1 10:10/M

214 Bonham Matt 431 42 M 23/36 40-44 0:31:32.7 0:32:25.9 0:00:53.1 10:10/M

215 Anna Simmons North Bend 356 10 F 4/6 10-11 0:31:38.0 0:31:41.6 0:00:03.6 10:12/M

216 Alane Simmons North Bend 358 49 F 8/15 45-49 0:31:38.0 0:31:41.9 0:00:03.8 10:12/M

217 Olivia Shanks Snoqualmie 346 8 F 6/15 8- 9 0:31:40.1 0:32:22.9 0:00:42.7 10:13/M

218 Craig Shanks Snoqualmie 347 43 M 24/36 40-44 0:31:40.3 0:32:22.9 0:00:42.5 10:13/M

219 Cade Heyting Snoqualmie 168 6 M 5/10 1- 7 0:31:48.5 0:32:05.9 0:00:17.3 10:15/M

220 Michele Wilson Issaquah 404 43 F 20/43 40-44 0:31:49.6 0:32:20.4 0:00:30.7 10:16/M

221 Larios Carlos 425 15 M 13/13 15-19 0:31:57.5 0:32:09.3 0:00:11.8 10:18/M

222 Shannon Easton Elma 117 46 F 9/15 45-49 0:32:02.6 0:32:36.1 0:00:33.5 10:20/M

223 Thomas Howard Snoqualmie 174 51 M 6/9 50-54 0:32:07.1 0:32:58.9 0:00:51.7 10:22/M

224 Eric Letsche Snoqualmie 224 41 M 25/36 40-44 0:32:07.7 0:32:45.1 0:00:37.3 10:22/M

225 Jen Stewart Snoqualmie 368 37 F 15/42 35-39 0:32:08.3 0:32:16.8 0:00:08.5 10:22/M

226 Jackson Letsche Snoqualmie 223 11 M 5/8 10-11 0:32:08.3 0:32:45.1 0:00:36.8 10:22/M

227 Amy Driscoll Kent 116 36 F 16/42 35-39 0:32:10.9 0:32:31.6 0:00:20.7 10:23/M

228 Katie Carter Redmond 75 17 F 12/15 15-19 0:32:11.8 0:32:32.3 0:00:20.5 10:23/M

229 Aubrey Emily 445 36 F 17/42 35-39 0:32:12.3 0:32:30.8 0:00:18.5 10:23/M

230 Carol Anway North Bend 28 48 F 10/15 45-49 0:32:12.8 0:32:41.6 0:00:28.8 10:23/M

231 Jessica Heyting Snoqualmie 170 38 F 18/42 35-39 0:32:15.3 0:32:33.9 0:00:18.6 10:24/M

232 Lauren Kremer snoqualmie 211 9 F 7/15 8- 9 0:32:15.5 0:32:20.3 0:00:04.8 10:24/M

233 Colby Heyting Snoqualmie 169 9 M 5/10 8- 9 0:32:15.5 0:32:33.9 0:00:18.4 10:24/M

234 Jennifer Wilkins Sammamish 401 43 F 21/43 40-44 0:32:15.6 0:32:15.6 10:24/M

235 Bryan Wright Richland 409 30 M 11/14 30-34 0:32:18.0 0:32:42.7 0:00:24.7 10:25/M

236 Susan Lord North Bend 245 59 F 3/7 55-59 0:32:22.5 0:33:13.9 0:00:51.3 10:26/M

Overall Page 4 of 16



Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

237 Jamie Talley ELMA 377 33 F 14/21 30-34 0:32:23.3 0:32:57.9 0:00:34.5 10:27/M

238 Laci Klinger ELMA 203 36 F 19/42 35-39 0:32:24.3 0:32:57.9 0:00:33.5 10:27/M

239 Steve Ailiff Snoqualmie 16 57 M 5/6 55-59 0:32:31.5 0:33:24.1 0:00:52.5 10:29/M

240 Mark Shackelford Issaquah 344 54 M 7/9 50-54 0:32:34.1 0:33:12.7 0:00:38.5 10:30/M

241 Grayson Fougere Snoqualmie 130 7 M 6/10 1- 7 0:32:43.9 0:33:03.1 0:00:19.2 10:33/M

242 Jeff Taylor Snoqualmie 379 45 M 18/21 45-49 0:32:51.1 0:32:59.9 0:00:08.8 10:36/M

243 Sandra Freborg Renton 133 26 F 4/20 25-29 0:32:52.3 0:33:13.9 0:00:21.5 10:36/M

244 Christine Fougere Snoqualmie 131 43 F 22/43 40-44 0:32:53.1 0:33:13.9 0:00:20.7 10:36/M

245 Sandra Ramsey Snoqualmie 318 57 F 4/7 55-59 0:32:54.7 0:33:36.6 0:00:41.9 10:37/M

246 Greg Fliegel North Bend 129 41 M 26/36 40-44 0:32:58.0 0:33:50.8 0:00:52.8 10:38/M

247 Jason Graham Snoqualmie 149 35 M 16/25 35-39 0:33:00.3 0:33:19.9 0:00:19.5 10:39/M

248 Anderson Jana 452 41 F 23/43 40-44 0:33:06.6 0:33:55.3 0:00:48.6 10:41/M

249 Aspinall Darci 450 45 F 11/15 45-49 0:33:06.9 0:33:55.3 0:00:48.4 10:41/M

250 Becca Dale SNOQUALMIE 102 40 F 24/43 40-44 0:33:13.9 0:34:09.7 0:00:55.8 10:43/M

251 Stacy Litsjo North Bend 231 42 F 25/43 40-44 0:33:15.4 0:34:08.1 0:00:52.6 10:44/M

252 Logan Litsjo North Bend 230 10 M 6/8 10-11 0:33:15.6 0:34:08.4 0:00:52.7 10:44/M

253 K Gruben Snoqualmie 155 42 M 27/36 40-44 0:33:18.2 0:33:52.9 0:00:34.6 10:45/M

254 Reilee Butcher Sammamish 65 12 F 10/13 12-14 0:33:22.3 0:33:38.2 0:00:15.9 10:46/M

255 James Butcher Sammamish 67 41 M 28/36 40-44 0:33:23.2 0:33:39.1 0:00:15.8 10:46/M

256 Phil Radics Sammamish 316 51 M 8/9 50-54 0:33:43.6 0:34:22.5 0:00:38.8 10:53/M

257 Rebecca Billings Issaquah 41 41 F 26/43 40-44 0:33:46.2 0:34:27.8 0:00:41.5 10:54/M

258 Michael Brenden Pacific 49 42 M 29/36 40-44 0:34:00.0 0:34:13.8 0:00:13.8 10:58/M

259 Freeman Deanna 434 57 F 5/7 55-59 0:34:05.5 0:34:28.1 0:00:22.5 11:00/M

260 Catherine Schrock Renton 334 56 F 6/7 55-59 0:34:27.8 0:34:47.3 0:00:19.4 11:07/M

261 John Cummins Snoqualmie 100 7 M 7/10 1- 7 0:34:29.9 0:35:13.8 0:00:43.9 11:07/M

262 Nicole Butts Snoqualmie 68 34 F 15/21 30-34 0:34:31.0 0:35:17.1 0:00:46.1 11:08/M

263 Alteio Holden 463 6 M 8/10 1- 7 0:34:32.3 0:35:17.1 0:00:44.7 11:08/M

264 Manjunatha Kondalli BELLEVUE 209 38 M 17/25 35-39 0:34:37.2 0:34:58.8 0:00:21.6 11:10/M

265 Steve Davidson Enumclaw 103 44 M 30/36 40-44 0:34:40.6 0:35:20.9 0:00:40.3 11:11/M

266 Georgina Johns Mill Creek 184 41 F 27/43 40-44 0:34:42.4 0:35:35.6 0:00:53.2 11:12/M

267 Anna Chafe Snoqualmie 79 38 F 20/42 35-39 0:34:46.0 0:35:47.7 0:01:01.7 11:13/M

268 Lopez Rachel 444 23 F 1/1 20-24 0:34:48.9 0:35:09.8 0:00:20.8 11:14/M

269 Coral Brooks Issaquah 57 33 F 16/21 30-34 0:34:50.0 0:35:57.7 0:01:07.6 11:14/M

270 Laurel Klotz Snoqualmie 204 38 F 21/42 35-39 0:34:51.6 0:34:57.2 0:00:05.5 11:15/M

271 Brad Hagen North Bend 156 31 M 12/14 30-34 0:34:53.8 0:36:01.6 0:01:07.8 11:15/M

272 Daniel Murphy duvall 277 38 M 18/25 35-39 0:34:53.9 0:35:58.1 0:01:04.1 11:15/M

273 Ashley Murphy duvall 276 37 F 22/42 35-39 0:34:55.7 0:35:58.6 0:01:02.9 11:16/M

274 Lisa Deitz Issaquah 108 44 F 28/43 40-44 0:34:59.6 0:35:56.2 0:00:56.5 11:17/M

275 Brittany Bartman Carnation 34 44 F 29/43 40-44 0:35:01.0 0:35:56.2 0:00:55.2 11:18/M

276 Jacob Beaty Snoqualmie 36 34 M 13/14 30-34 0:35:10.1 0:36:24.9 0:01:14.7 11:21/M

277 Pavithra Shetty SNoqualmie 353 31 F 17/21 30-34 0:35:16.8 0:35:39.8 0:00:22.9 11:23/M

278 Jenny Claudon Bothell 84 41 F 30/43 40-44 0:35:17.0 0:36:18.6 0:01:01.5 11:23/M

279 Andrea Lindsay Snoqualmie 229 26 F 5/20 25-29 0:35:21.5 0:35:33.1 0:00:11.6 11:24/M

280 Isabelle Kilgallon Black Diamond 194 10 F 5/6 10-11 0:35:24.6 0:35:49.8 0:00:25.2 11:25/M

281 Melissa Schuldt Auburn 337 42 F 31/43 40-44 0:35:26.2 0:35:32.3 0:00:06.1 11:26/M

282 Shawn Kilgallon Black Diamond 198 50 M 9/9 50-54 0:35:27.6 0:35:54.1 0:00:26.5 11:26/M

283 Tracy Vanicek Snoqualmie 394 42 F 32/43 40-44 0:35:29.0 0:36:14.5 0:00:45.5 11:27/M

284 Jenna McGinnis Snoqualmie 253 28 F 6/20 25-29 0:35:29.5 0:35:38.9 0:00:09.4 11:27/M

285 Amy Lopata Renton 243 29 F 7/20 25-29 0:35:58.0 0:36:27.9 0:00:29.8 11:36/M

286 Angela Bothwell Sammamish 46 38 F 23/42 35-39 0:35:58.2 0:36:27.9 0:00:29.7 11:36/M

287 Elke Pitman Snoqualmie 309 26 F 8/20 25-29 0:35:58.5 0:36:30.3 0:00:31.8 11:36/M

288 Joseph Croff Issaquah 98 40 M 31/36 40-44 0:36:13.9 0:36:32.6 0:00:18.6 11:41/M

289 Rebekah Croff Issaquah 96 9 F 8/15 8- 9 0:36:15.2 0:36:32.4 0:00:17.2 11:42/M

290 Angie Oliver sammamish 291 50 F 5/13 50-54 0:36:15.3 0:36:28.6 0:00:13.3 11:42/M

291 Fletcher Ooyman Snoqualmie 294 36 M 19/25 35-39 0:36:26.9 0:37:32.1 0:01:05.2 11:45/M

292 Kylan Ooyman Snoqualmie 295 36 F 24/42 35-39 0:36:27.6 0:37:32.1 0:01:04.5 11:45/M

293 Debbie Mulligan Snoqualmie 273 44 F 33/43 40-44 0:36:34.3 0:37:06.1 0:00:31.8 11:48/M

294 Katie Henderson Snoqualmie 167 38 F 25/42 35-39 0:36:47.9 0:38:03.3 0:01:15.3 11:52/M

295 Chris Henderson Snoqualmie 166 38 M 20/25 35-39 0:36:47.9 0:38:03.5 0:01:15.6 11:52/M

296 Natalie Ten Eyck Snoqualmie 380 37 F 26/42 35-39 0:36:52.3 0:38:06.9 0:01:14.5 11:54/M
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297 Humphreis Megan 417 0 F 1/1 0- 0 0:36:52.3 0:38:06.9 0:01:14.5 11:54/M

298 Rebecca Sheldon Snoqualmie 351 35 F 27/42 35-39 0:37:09.5 0:38:13.1 0:01:03.5 11:59/M

299 Olson Rebecca 433 36 F 28/42 35-39 0:37:11.1 0:38:05.3 0:00:54.2 12:00/M

300 Coreen Wilson Snoqualmie 403 36 F 29/42 35-39 0:37:14.2 0:38:02.9 0:00:48.6 12:01/M

301 Harini Kannan Sammamish 192 29 F 9/20 25-29 0:37:17.9 0:37:23.9 0:00:05.9 12:02/M

302 Christina Salguero Renton 328 27 F 10/20 25-29 0:37:24.0 0:38:04.7 0:00:40.6 12:04/M

303 Sierra Urie Kirkland 393 28 F 11/20 25-29 0:37:29.7 0:38:05.9 0:00:36.2 12:05/M

304 Miller Jason 437 38 M 21/25 35-39 0:37:35.3 0:37:57.9 0:00:22.5 12:07/M

305 Molly Mulligan Snoqualmie 271 12 F 11/13 12-14 0:37:38.0 0:38:10.6 0:00:32.6 12:08/M

306 Jerusala Evans elma 121 39 F 30/42 35-39 0:37:39.6 0:38:13.4 0:00:33.7 12:09/M

307 Brock Gates Snoqualmie 140 8 M 6/10 8- 9 0:37:43.3 0:37:54.5 0:00:11.2 12:10/M

308 Angie Harbaugh Bellevue 160 43 F 34/43 40-44 0:37:45.2 0:38:13.9 0:00:28.6 12:11/M

309 Paige Harbaugh Bellevue 159 8 F 9/15 8- 9 0:37:45.8 0:38:12.4 0:00:26.5 12:11/M

310 Britton Cooper 416 8 M 7/10 8- 9 0:37:48.1 0:37:59.8 0:00:11.6 12:12/M

311 Stephanie Britton Snoqualmie 53 39 F 31/42 35-39 0:37:56.3 0:38:08.1 0:00:11.8 12:14/M

312 April Nelson Renton 286 51 F 6/13 50-54 0:38:03.8 0:38:23.6 0:00:19.8 12:16/M

313 Cathy Craft Snoqualmie 93 52 F 7/13 50-54 0:38:05.2 0:38:58.5 0:00:53.2 12:17/M

314 Katherine Tilley Fall City 384 50 F 8/13 50-54 0:38:06.1 0:38:57.7 0:00:51.5 12:17/M

315 Nikki Chellew Fall City 80 41 F 35/43 40-44 0:38:06.3 0:38:57.7 0:00:51.3 12:17/M

316 Kimberly Linder Snoqualmie 227 28 F 12/20 25-29 0:38:06.6 0:39:07.4 0:01:00.7 12:17/M

317 Gregory Thomas Snoqualmie 382 30 M 14/14 30-34 0:38:07.1 0:39:07.2 0:01:00.1 12:18/M

318 Reina McCauley Renton 250 39 F 32/42 35-39 0:38:13.9 0:38:54.2 0:00:40.3 12:20/M

319 Maheswaran Thiagarajan Sammamish 381 29 M 10/10 25-29 0:38:19.6 0:38:25.4 0:00:05.7 12:22/M

320 Susan Gillespie Snoqualmie 144 37 F 33/42 35-39 0:38:25.4 0:39:41.1 0:01:15.6 12:24/M

321 Paul Harbaugh Bellevue 161 73 M 2/2 70-99 0:38:40.8 0:39:10.4 0:00:29.6 12:28/M

322 David Anders North Bend 24 42 M 32/36 40-44 0:39:03.3 0:39:29.5 0:00:26.2 12:36/M

323 Kristin Anders North Bend 23 41 F 36/43 40-44 0:39:03.7 0:39:29.5 0:00:25.8 12:36/M

324 Kelly Knox Issaquah 207 36 F 34/42 35-39 0:39:07.3 0:39:45.1 0:00:37.8 12:37/M

325 Bahr Andrea 422 26 F 13/20 25-29 0:39:07.7 0:39:50.6 0:00:42.9 12:37/M

326 Harbhajan Julka Snoqualmie 191 34 F 18/21 30-34 0:39:22.8 0:40:14.1 0:00:51.3 12:42/M

327 Sarah Parra Woodinville 301 39 F 35/42 35-39 0:39:25.3 0:39:59.1 0:00:33.8 12:43/M

328 Wicciams Kristina 443 51 F 9/13 50-54 0:39:35.3 0:39:48.8 0:00:13.5 12:46/M

329 Jon Schuldt Auburn 336 42 M 33/36 40-44 0:40:11.1 0:40:18.2 0:00:07.1 12:58/M

330 Ava Jo Schuldt Auburn 335 9 F 10/15 8- 9 0:40:11.9 0:40:17.4 0:00:05.5 12:58/M

331 Ashley Myers Hermiston 279 28 F 14/20 25-29 0:40:55.7 0:41:45.6 0:00:49.9 13:12/M

332 Holly Medearis Renton 259 26 F 15/20 25-29 0:40:58.3 0:41:48.4 0:00:50.1 13:13/M

333 Elise Ericksen Snoqualmie 119 8 F 11/15 8- 9 0:41:05.5 0:41:11.9 0:00:06.3 13:15/M

334 Jeff Harbaugh` Bellevue 162 48 M 19/21 45-49 0:41:20.0 0:41:46.8 0:00:26.8 13:20/M

335 Julia Pilon Issaquah 307 30 F 19/21 30-34 0:41:26.3 0:41:54.1 0:00:27.8 13:22/M

336 Sauer Linsey 456 9 F 12/15 8- 9 0:41:34.2 0:41:48.8 0:00:14.6 13:25/M

337 Reinsch Marisa 462 40 F 37/43 40-44 0:41:36.1 0:41:58.8 0:00:22.6 13:25/M

338 Unknown Partic. 264 264 M 2/2 0- 0 0:41:48.9 0:41:48.9 13:29/M

339 Jackalyn Gates Snoqualmie 141 9 F 13/15 8- 9 0:42:10.2 0:42:38.8 0:00:28.5 13:36/M

340 James Freudenberger Snoqualmie 135 35 M 22/25 35-39 0:42:20.1 0:43:33.6 0:01:13.5 13:39/M

341 Drew Freudenberger Snoqualmie 134 5 M 9/10 1- 7 0:42:24.1 0:43:33.3 0:01:09.2 13:41/M

342 Elysia Pitt Snoqualmie 312 36 F 36/42 35-39 0:42:25.3 0:43:34.1 0:01:08.8 13:41/M

343 Michelle Conner Renton 87 38 F 37/42 35-39 0:42:27.4 0:42:27.4 13:42/M

344 Kate Lomas Snoqualmie 241 7 F 2/2 1- 7 0:42:29.7 0:42:42.4 0:00:12.6 13:42/M

345 Lucy Lomas Snoqualmie 242 9 F 14/15 8- 9 0:42:29.9 0:42:42.6 0:00:12.7 13:42/M

346 Patricia Jolley Seattle 186 27 F 16/20 25-29 0:43:21.8 0:44:08.4 0:00:46.6 13:59/M

347 Miriam Gordon Seattle 148 28 F 17/20 25-29 0:43:22.3 0:44:08.6 0:00:46.3 13:59/M

348 Julie Croff Issaquah 97 39 F 38/42 35-39 0:43:44.3 0:44:03.5 0:00:19.2 14:06/M

349 Caroline Gates Snoqualmie 142 44 F 38/43 40-44 0:43:53.2 0:44:21.8 0:00:28.6 14:09/M

350 Kolby Dennis North Bend 109 11 M 7/8 10-11 0:43:55.0 0:44:09.4 0:00:14.3 14:10/M

351 Robin Dennis North Bend 111 49 F 12/15 45-49 0:43:55.6 0:44:08.9 0:00:13.3 14:10/M

352 Loren Dennis North Bend 110 49 M 20/21 45-49 0:43:57.4 0:44:10.2 0:00:12.8 14:11/M

353 Lynne Sandilands Renton 330 42 F 39/43 40-44 0:44:23.9 0:44:59.1 0:00:35.2 14:19/M

354 Kristine Zewe Issaquah 410 46 F 13/15 45-49 0:44:24.8 0:45:27.3 0:01:02.5 14:19/M

355 Lori Pitman Issaquah 311 53 F 10/13 50-54 0:44:24.8 0:45:27.1 0:01:02.3 14:19/M

356 Lamb Tamara 441 52 F 11/13 50-54 0:44:25.4 0:45:39.1 0:01:13.7 14:20/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

357 Skyler Little Snoqualmie 236 13 M 2/5 12-14 0:45:11.6 0:45:35.1 0:00:23.5 14:35/M

358 Charity Stovall snoqualmie 372 28 F 18/20 25-29 0:45:19.7 0:46:21.6 0:01:01.9 14:37/M

359 Leeanne Shannon Colville 350 62 F 1/1 60-64 0:45:22.4 0:46:23.2 0:01:00.7 14:38/M

360 Anna Shannon Seattle 349 30 F 20/21 30-34 0:45:22.6 0:46:23.2 0:01:00.5 14:38/M

361 Alyssa Brenden Pacific 47 11 F 6/6 10-11 0:45:23.9 0:45:36.4 0:00:12.4 14:38/M

362 Sydney Seay Cle Elum 339 14 F 12/13 12-14 0:45:27.3 0:45:40.1 0:00:12.8 14:40/M

363 Madelyn Brenden Pacific 48 14 F 13/13 12-14 0:45:27.6 0:45:40.9 0:00:13.3 14:40/M

364 Jociliane Cruz Issaquah 99 42 F 40/43 40-44 0:45:51.4 0:46:46.7 0:00:55.2 14:47/M

365 Padilha Heitor 448 8 M 8/10 8- 9 0:45:51.9 0:46:46.4 0:00:54.5 14:47/M

366 Aarif Nakhooda Issaquah 283 44 M 34/36 40-44 0:45:52.3 0:46:46.9 0:00:54.5 14:48/M

367 Daniel Nakhooda Issaquah 282 8 M 9/10 8- 9 0:45:52.4 0:46:46.9 0:00:54.4 14:48/M

368 Lesa Severse Maple Valley 342 42 F 41/43 40-44 0:46:02.5 0:46:41.1 0:00:38.6 14:51/M

369 Scott Severse Maple Valley 343 44 M 35/36 40-44 0:46:03.8 0:46:41.4 0:00:37.5 14:51/M

370 April Pacholski North Bend 299 37 F 39/42 35-39 0:46:36.3 0:47:34.9 0:00:58.5 15:02/M

371 Helaina Pacholski North Bend 297 9 F 15/15 8- 9 0:46:41.9 0:47:40.4 0:00:58.5 15:04/M

372 Tanner Tucci Snoqualmie 389 9 M 10/10 8- 9 0:46:42.9 0:47:56.4 0:01:13.5 15:04/M

373 Holly Tucci Snoqualmie 391 35 F 40/42 35-39 0:46:53.0 0:48:06.2 0:01:13.1 15:07/M

374 Brian Tucci Snoqualmie 390 35 M 23/25 35-39 0:46:56.1 0:48:07.8 0:01:11.7 15:08/M

375 Amy Radics Sammamish 317 52 F 12/13 50-54 0:47:01.8 0:48:06.2 0:01:04.3 15:10/M

376 Zoe James renton 180 16 F 13/15 15-19 0:47:34.1 0:48:00.7 0:00:26.6 15:21/M

377 Michael James renton 181 36 M 24/25 35-39 0:47:34.5 0:48:01.1 0:00:26.5 15:21/M

378 Joshua Little Snoqualmie 233 12 M 3/5 12-14 0:47:58.8 0:48:25.2 0:00:26.3 15:28/M

379 Roy Peacock Preston 303 56 M 6/6 55-59 0:48:17.6 0:49:25.1 0:01:07.4 15:35/M

380 Nathan Little Snoqualmie 232 10 M 8/8 10-11 0:48:19.9 0:48:53.5 0:00:33.5 15:35/M

381 Starr Little Snoqualmie 237 16 F 14/15 15-19 0:49:10.8 0:49:44.3 0:00:33.5 15:52/M

382 Joey Little Snoqualmie 234 12 M 4/5 12-14 0:49:12.7 0:49:44.4 0:00:31.7 15:52/M

383 Taryn Bailey Snohomish 30 27 F 19/20 25-29 0:50:52.6 0:51:50.5 0:00:57.8 16:25/M

384 Tara Smith Fall City 359 42 F 42/43 40-44 0:50:52.7 0:51:50.4 0:00:57.6 16:25/M

385 Amanda Wolenetz Snoqualmie 407 39 F 41/42 35-39 0:51:05.9 0:51:19.7 0:00:13.7 16:29/M

386 Alexander Wolenetz Snoqualmie 406 7 M 10/10 1- 7 0:51:06.2 0:51:19.9 0:00:13.6 16:29/M

387 Jacob Little Snoqualmie 235 12 M 5/5 12-14 0:51:47.1 0:52:19.9 0:00:32.7 16:42/M

388 Suzanne Little Snoqualmie 238 38 F 42/42 35-39 0:51:48.6 0:52:19.9 0:00:31.3 16:43/M

389 Joan Weddle Issaquah 398 59 F 7/7 55-59 0:53:07.6 0:54:07.6 0:00:59.9 17:08/M

390 Jacqueline Weddle Issaquah 397 51 F 13/13 50-54 0:53:09.3 0:54:07.8 0:00:58.4 17:09/M

391 Jessica Beaty Snoqualmie 35 29 F 20/20 25-29 0:53:28.2 0:55:00.4 0:01:32.2 17:15/M

392 David Grigsby Snoqualmie 153 48 M 21/21 45-49 0:54:32.0 0:55:42.7 0:01:10.7 17:35/M

393 Anna Grigsby Snoqualmie 154 49 F 14/15 45-49 0:55:21.5 0:56:32.4 0:01:10.9 17:51/M

394 Samantha White Monroe 400 40 F 43/43 40-44 0:55:57.7 0:55:57.7 18:03/M

395 Joshua White Monroe 399 37 M 25/25 35-39 0:56:10.4 0:56:10.4 18:07/M

396 Alan Klein enumclaw 199 67 M 3/3 65-69 0:56:10.5 0:57:22.2 0:01:11.6 18:07/M

397 Sara Soto Covington 361 31 F 21/21 30-34 0:56:10.7 0:56:10.7 18:07/M

398 Robert Segar SNOQUALMIE 340 44 M 36/36 40-44 0:56:48.9 0:58:06.5 0:01:17.6 18:19/M

399 Katherine Segar SNOQUALMIE 341 45 F 15/15 45-49 0:56:49.9 0:58:06.3 0:01:16.4 18:20/M

400 Kelsie Russell Kent 322 18 F 15/15 15-19 0:57:22.8 0:58:35.5 0:01:12.7 18:30/M

401 Jacob Lopez Kent 244 21 M 1/1 20-24 0:57:23.3 0:58:36.1 0:01:12.8 18:31/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Hannah Waskom Snoqualmie 2 15 1 0:19:29.7 0:19:30.3 0:00:00.5 6:17/M

2 Erica McElrea Snohomish 252 31 2 0:19:51.8 0:19:53.3 0:00:01.5 6:24/M

3 Wendy Weber Orting 396 44 3 0:20:02.3 0:20:04.1 0:00:01.8 6:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Humphreis Megan 417 0 148 0:36:52.3 0:38:06.9 0:01:14.5 11:54/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sydney Collier Redmond 85 7 50 0:27:50.0 0:28:05.8 0:00:15.7 8:59/M

2 Kate Lomas Snoqualmie 241 7 183 0:42:29.7 0:42:42.4 0:00:12.6 13:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amber Debu Redmond 106 8 14 0:23:46.9 0:23:54.2 0:00:07.3 7:40/M

2 Sydney Steskal Snoqualmie 365 9 39 0:26:31.2 0:26:31.8 0:00:00.6 8:33/M

3 Astrid Anson Snoqualmie 26 9 72 0:30:00.0 0:30:30.3 0:00:30.2 9:41/M

4 Livia Olson Snoqualmie 292 9 86 0:30:56.3 0:31:31.8 0:00:35.4 9:59/M

5 Aurora Simmons Maple Valley 355 9 94 0:31:30.6 0:32:21.1 0:00:50.5 10:10/M

6 Olivia Shanks Snoqualmie 346 8 98 0:31:40.1 0:32:22.9 0:00:42.7 10:13/M

7 Lauren Kremer snoqualmie 211 9 107 0:32:15.5 0:32:20.3 0:00:04.8 10:24/M

8 Rebekah Croff Issaquah 96 9 142 0:36:15.2 0:36:32.4 0:00:17.2 11:42/M

9 Paige Harbaugh Bellevue 159 8 158 0:37:45.8 0:38:12.4 0:00:26.5 12:11/M

10 Ava Jo Schuldt Auburn 335 9 173 0:40:11.9 0:40:17.4 0:00:05.5 12:58/M

11 Elise Ericksen Snoqualmie 119 8 176 0:41:05.5 0:41:11.9 0:00:06.3 13:15/M

12 Sauer Linsey 456 9 178 0:41:34.2 0:41:48.8 0:00:14.6 13:25/M

13 Jackalyn Gates Snoqualmie 141 9 180 0:42:10.2 0:42:38.8 0:00:28.5 13:36/M

14 Lucy Lomas Snoqualmie 242 9 184 0:42:29.9 0:42:42.6 0:00:12.7 13:42/M

15 Helaina Pacholski North Bend 297 9 203 0:46:41.9 0:47:40.4 0:00:58.5 15:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Carly Britton Snoqualmie 51 11 32 0:25:59.4 0:26:01.8 0:00:02.4 8:23/M

2 Izee Butcher Sammamish 64 10 34 0:26:07.7 0:26:11.6 0:00:03.8 8:25/M

3 Samantha Kremer Snoqualmie 212 11 64 0:29:30.2 0:29:31.9 0:00:01.6 9:31/M

4 Anna Simmons North Bend 356 10 96 0:31:38.0 0:31:41.6 0:00:03.6 10:12/M

5 Isabelle Kilgallon Black Diamond 194 10 135 0:35:24.6 0:35:49.8 0:00:25.2 11:25/M

6 Alyssa Brenden Pacific 47 11 197 0:45:23.9 0:45:36.4 0:00:12.4 14:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Madee Butcher Sammamish 66 14 10 0:23:03.3 0:23:03.6 0:00:00.3 7:26/M

2 Bruce Ellie 427 14 13 0:23:38.0 0:23:39.8 0:00:01.8 7:37/M

3 Makenna Kilgallon Black Diamond 195 12 21 0:24:20.4 0:24:35.3 0:00:14.9 7:51/M

4 Haley Johns Mill Creek 183 13 45 0:27:14.4 0:27:45.3 0:00:30.8 8:47/M

5 Sauer Nicole 458 13 49 0:27:45.9 0:27:59.6 0:00:13.7 8:57/M

6 Miranda Jarocki Snoqualmie 15 14 54 0:28:22.8 0:28:26.4 0:00:03.5 9:09/M

7 Jordan Emma 424 12 69 0:29:54.2 0:29:58.1 0:00:03.8 9:39/M

8 Ella McKillop Issaquah 256 12 70 0:29:56.5 0:30:00.4 0:00:03.8 9:39/M

9 Lillian Kilgallon Black Diamond 196 12 71 0:29:57.9 0:30:24.6 0:00:26.7 9:40/M

Female 8 to 9

Female 10 to 11

Female 12 to 14

Female Open Winners

Female Unknown Age

Female 7 and Under

*Overall place within gender. 

Run Snoqualmie- Finaghty's St. Patty's Day 5K Run 2014 5K Run

Age Group Results

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Saturday, March 15, 2014

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender. 

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

10 Reilee Butcher Sammamish 65 12 119 0:33:22.3 0:33:38.2 0:00:15.9 10:46/M

11 Molly Mulligan Snoqualmie 271 12 155 0:37:38.0 0:38:10.6 0:00:32.6 12:08/M

12 Sydney Seay Cle Elum 339 14 198 0:45:27.3 0:45:40.1 0:00:12.8 14:40/M

13 Madelyn Brenden Pacific 48 14 199 0:45:27.6 0:45:40.9 0:00:13.3 14:40/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Belle Lau Bellevue 218 15 6 0:22:25.3 0:22:28.8 0:00:03.4 7:14/M

2 Kayla Nancarrow Snoqualmie 284 17 7 0:22:26.9 0:22:45.3 0:00:18.3 7:14/M

3 Kylie Steskal Snoqualmie 8 16 9 0:22:54.1 0:22:54.9 0:00:00.8 7:23/M

4 Hruska Mellisa 428 15 17 0:24:04.4 0:24:05.7 0:00:01.3 7:46/M

5 Samantha Radics Sammamish 315 18 38 0:26:28.5 0:27:07.7 0:00:39.2 8:32/M

6 Wassink Ronnie 429 19 44 0:27:03.7 0:27:21.2 0:00:17.4 8:44/M

7 Christopherson Kelli 415 15 51 0:27:51.1 0:28:43.3 0:00:52.1 8:59/M

8 Klinge Naomi 451 16 56 0:28:40.8 0:29:01.6 0:00:20.8 9:15/M

9 Swan Hannah 438 16 68 0:29:53.2 0:30:33.9 0:00:40.7 9:38/M

10 Manion megan 454 19 77 0:30:26.5 0:30:42.3 0:00:15.7 9:49/M

11 Madison Czarapata Woodinville 101 18 78 0:30:27.3 0:30:42.3 0:00:14.9 9:49/M

12 Katie Carter Redmond 75 17 103 0:32:11.8 0:32:32.3 0:00:20.5 10:23/M

13 Zoe James renton 180 16 206 0:47:34.1 0:48:00.7 0:00:26.6 15:21/M

14 Starr Little Snoqualmie 237 16 207 0:49:10.8 0:49:44.3 0:00:33.5 15:52/M

15 Kelsie Russell Kent 322 18 219 0:57:22.8 0:58:35.5 0:01:12.7 18:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lopez Rachel 444 23 126 0:34:48.9 0:35:09.8 0:00:20.8 11:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amanda Stone Seattle 371 29 12 0:23:22.3 0:24:38.7 0:01:16.3 7:32/M

2 Brooke Benson Bothell 40 28 30 0:25:53.7 0:26:24.3 0:00:30.6 8:21/M

3 Lynsey Burgess Snoqualmie 60 28 74 0:30:12.5 0:30:56.4 0:00:43.8 9:45/M

4 Sandra Freborg Renton 133 26 112 0:32:52.3 0:33:13.9 0:00:21.5 10:36/M

5 Andrea Lindsay Snoqualmie 229 26 134 0:35:21.5 0:35:33.1 0:00:11.6 11:24/M

6 Jenna McGinnis Snoqualmie 253 28 138 0:35:29.5 0:35:38.9 0:00:09.4 11:27/M

7 Amy Lopata Renton 243 29 139 0:35:58.0 0:36:27.9 0:00:29.8 11:36/M

8 Elke Pitman Snoqualmie 309 26 141 0:35:58.5 0:36:30.3 0:00:31.8 11:36/M

9 Harini Kannan Sammamish 192 29 152 0:37:17.9 0:37:23.9 0:00:05.9 12:02/M

10 Christina Salguero Renton 328 27 153 0:37:24.0 0:38:04.7 0:00:40.6 12:04/M

11 Sierra Urie Kirkland 393 28 154 0:37:29.7 0:38:05.9 0:00:36.2 12:05/M

12 Kimberly Linder Snoqualmie 227 28 164 0:38:06.6 0:39:07.4 0:01:00.7 12:17/M

13 Bahr Andrea 422 26 169 0:39:07.7 0:39:50.6 0:00:42.9 12:37/M

14 Ashley Myers Hermiston 279 28 174 0:40:55.7 0:41:45.6 0:00:49.9 13:12/M

15 Holly Medearis Renton 259 26 175 0:40:58.3 0:41:48.4 0:00:50.1 13:13/M

16 Patricia Jolley Seattle 186 27 185 0:43:21.8 0:44:08.4 0:00:46.6 13:59/M

17 Miriam Gordon Seattle 148 28 186 0:43:22.3 0:44:08.6 0:00:46.3 13:59/M

18 Charity Stovall snoqualmie 372 28 194 0:45:19.7 0:46:21.6 0:01:01.9 14:37/M

19 Taryn Bailey Snohomish 30 27 208 0:50:52.6 0:51:50.5 0:00:57.8 16:25/M

20 Jessica Beaty Snoqualmie 35 29 214 0:53:28.2 0:55:00.4 0:01:32.2 17:15/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Corinne Alef Snoqualmie 17 33 18 0:24:11.8 0:25:00.5 0:00:48.7 7:48/M

2 Shirley Fung NEWCASTLE 136 34 22 0:24:33.3 0:25:00.1 0:00:26.8 7:55/M

3 Kylie Grant snoqualmie 150 32 25 0:25:06.6 0:25:28.1 0:00:21.5 8:06/M

4 Kelly Salter Snoqualmie 329 32 26 0:25:06.8 0:25:28.1 0:00:21.3 8:06/M

5 Molly Miller Snoqualmie 266 34 33 0:26:00.9 0:26:32.6 0:00:31.7 8:23/M

6 Stephanie Hansen Snoqualmie 158 33 47 0:27:29.0 0:28:30.4 0:01:01.3 8:52/M

7 Katie Cammilleri Snoqualmie 73 32 48 0:27:41.7 0:28:20.4 0:00:38.6 8:56/M

8 Mandy Hagen North Bend 157 31 59 0:28:49.2 0:29:56.6 0:01:07.4 9:18/M

Female 30 to 34

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 24

Female 25 to 29
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender. 

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

9 Carrie Hong Bellevue 171 32 60 0:28:49.3 0:29:30.6 0:00:41.3 9:18/M

10 Katie Gelderman Seattle 143 30 61 0:29:02.9 0:29:14.6 0:00:11.6 9:22/M

11 Allison Craig Monroe 94 31 80 0:30:35.5 0:31:31.1 0:00:55.6 9:52/M

12 Lyndsey Goldsmith Snoqualmie 147 30 87 0:31:06.9 0:32:28.6 0:01:21.6 10:02/M

13 Leslie Simmons Maple Valley 357 33 95 0:31:31.0 0:32:21.1 0:00:50.1 10:10/M

14 Jamie Talley ELMA 377 33 110 0:32:23.3 0:32:57.9 0:00:34.5 10:27/M

15 Nicole Butts Snoqualmie 68 34 123 0:34:31.0 0:35:17.1 0:00:46.1 11:08/M

16 Coral Brooks Issaquah 57 33 127 0:34:50.0 0:35:57.7 0:01:07.6 11:14/M

17 Pavithra Shetty SNoqualmie 353 31 132 0:35:16.8 0:35:39.8 0:00:22.9 11:23/M

18 Harbhajan Julka Snoqualmie 191 34 170 0:39:22.8 0:40:14.1 0:00:51.3 12:42/M

19 Julia Pilon Issaquah 307 30 177 0:41:26.3 0:41:54.1 0:00:27.8 13:22/M

20 Anna Shannon Seattle 349 30 196 0:45:22.6 0:46:23.2 0:01:00.5 14:38/M

21 Sara Soto Covington 361 31 217 0:56:10.7 0:56:10.7 18:07/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tara Woodell Fall City 411 37 15 0:23:53.5 0:24:01.1 0:00:07.5 7:42/M

2 Laurie Shepherd Issaquah 352 36 19 0:24:18.0 0:24:35.8 0:00:17.8 7:50/M

3 Antje Russell Issaquah 323 39 23 0:24:45.7 0:25:02.6 0:00:16.8 7:59/M

4 Amy Baker Lynnwood 31 35 35 0:26:13.0 0:27:17.3 0:01:04.3 8:27/M

5 Angela Galetti Snoqualmie 138 36 37 0:26:21.4 0:26:27.1 0:00:05.7 8:30/M

6 Kimberly Thomas Kent 383 39 43 0:26:55.1 0:27:03.1 0:00:07.9 8:41/M

7 Shannon Caires Snoqualmie 72 37 46 0:27:17.4 0:27:23.8 0:00:06.3 8:48/M

8 Alicia Hotchkiss Maple Valley 173 35 52 0:27:54.8 0:28:41.6 0:00:46.8 9:00/M

9 Janna Dinkelspiel Maple valley 115 38 58 0:28:47.6 0:29:36.9 0:00:49.3 9:17/M

10 Winnie Stephenson Snoqualmie 364 37 84 0:30:55.9 0:31:44.6 0:00:48.6 9:58/M

11 Shar Olson Snoqualmie 293 39 85 0:30:56.3 0:31:31.9 0:00:35.5 9:59/M

12 Jamie Prescott Snoqualmie 313 36 88 0:31:12.8 0:32:10.1 0:00:57.2 10:04/M

13 Stephanie Bryceland Snoqualmie 59 39 91 0:31:20.2 0:31:38.6 0:00:18.4 10:06/M

14 Correla Melody 442 36 93 0:31:28.1 0:32:27.8 0:00:59.6 10:09/M

15 Jen Stewart Snoqualmie 368 37 101 0:32:08.3 0:32:16.8 0:00:08.5 10:22/M

16 Amy Driscoll Kent 116 36 102 0:32:10.9 0:32:31.6 0:00:20.7 10:23/M

17 Aubrey Emily 445 36 104 0:32:12.3 0:32:30.8 0:00:18.5 10:23/M

18 Jessica Heyting Snoqualmie 170 38 106 0:32:15.3 0:32:33.9 0:00:18.6 10:24/M

19 Laci Klinger ELMA 203 36 111 0:32:24.3 0:32:57.9 0:00:33.5 10:27/M

20 Anna Chafe Snoqualmie 79 38 125 0:34:46.0 0:35:47.7 0:01:01.7 11:13/M

21 Laurel Klotz Snoqualmie 204 38 128 0:34:51.6 0:34:57.2 0:00:05.5 11:15/M

22 Ashley Murphy duvall 276 37 129 0:34:55.7 0:35:58.6 0:01:02.9 11:16/M

23 Angela Bothwell Sammamish 46 38 140 0:35:58.2 0:36:27.9 0:00:29.7 11:36/M

24 Kylan Ooyman Snoqualmie 295 36 144 0:36:27.6 0:37:32.1 0:01:04.5 11:45/M

25 Katie Henderson Snoqualmie 167 38 146 0:36:47.9 0:38:03.3 0:01:15.3 11:52/M

26 Natalie Ten Eyck Snoqualmie 380 37 147 0:36:52.3 0:38:06.9 0:01:14.5 11:54/M

27 Rebecca Sheldon Snoqualmie 351 35 149 0:37:09.5 0:38:13.1 0:01:03.5 11:59/M

28 Olson Rebecca 433 36 150 0:37:11.1 0:38:05.3 0:00:54.2 12:00/M

29 Coreen Wilson Snoqualmie 403 36 151 0:37:14.2 0:38:02.9 0:00:48.6 12:01/M

30 Jerusala Evans elma 121 39 156 0:37:39.6 0:38:13.4 0:00:33.7 12:09/M

31 Stephanie Britton Snoqualmie 53 39 159 0:37:56.3 0:38:08.1 0:00:11.8 12:14/M

32 Reina McCauley Renton 250 39 165 0:38:13.9 0:38:54.2 0:00:40.3 12:20/M

33 Susan Gillespie Snoqualmie 144 37 166 0:38:25.4 0:39:41.1 0:01:15.6 12:24/M

34 Kelly Knox Issaquah 207 36 168 0:39:07.3 0:39:45.1 0:00:37.8 12:37/M

35 Sarah Parra Woodinville 301 39 171 0:39:25.3 0:39:59.1 0:00:33.8 12:43/M

36 Elysia Pitt Snoqualmie 312 36 181 0:42:25.3 0:43:34.1 0:01:08.8 13:41/M

37 Michelle Conner Renton 87 38 182 0:42:27.4 0:42:27.4 13:42/M

38 Julie Croff Issaquah 97 39 187 0:43:44.3 0:44:03.5 0:00:19.2 14:06/M

39 April Pacholski North Bend 299 37 202 0:46:36.3 0:47:34.9 0:00:58.5 15:02/M

40 Holly Tucci Snoqualmie 391 35 204 0:46:53.0 0:48:06.2 0:01:13.1 15:07/M

41 Amanda Wolenetz Snoqualmie 407 39 210 0:51:05.9 0:51:19.7 0:00:13.7 16:29/M

42 Suzanne Little Snoqualmie 238 38 211 0:51:48.6 0:52:19.9 0:00:31.3 16:43/M

Female 35 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender. 

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Heather Larson-Paul NORTH BEND 217 43 4 0:21:58.2 0:22:04.6 0:00:06.3 7:05/M

2 Chantal Leblanc Snoqualmie 222 42 5 0:22:00.7 0:22:04.2 0:00:03.5 7:06/M

3 Xiomara Pilon North Bend 308 41 8 0:22:35.2 0:22:41.9 0:00:06.7 7:17/M

4 Tanna Kilgallon Black Diamond 197 41 27 0:25:08.1 0:25:23.8 0:00:15.7 8:06/M

5 Jay Lynn Corneil Snoqualmie 91 41 29 0:25:48.0 0:25:52.8 0:00:04.8 8:19/M

6 Marlaine Stankus Snoqualmie 362 44 36 0:26:13.3 0:26:41.1 0:00:27.8 8:27/M

7 Angelique DeRoux seattle 112 41 41 0:26:48.0 0:27:32.5 0:00:44.5 8:39/M

8 Keli Morgan Snoqualmie 270 41 42 0:26:53.9 0:27:01.9 0:00:07.9 8:40/M

9 Maria Boggs Snoqualmie 43 44 53 0:27:55.0 0:28:44.6 0:00:49.5 9:00/M

10 Ann Davidson Enumclaw 104 44 55 0:28:33.6 0:29:13.1 0:00:39.5 9:13/M

11 Jody Chindavat Maple Valley 81 40 62 0:29:11.8 0:29:58.1 0:00:46.2 9:25/M

12 Kristi Kremer Snoqualmie 213 42 63 0:29:24.3 0:29:31.9 0:00:07.5 9:29/M

13 Shannon Fell Snoqualmie 123 44 66 0:29:46.9 0:30:26.6 0:00:39.7 9:36/M

14 Stephanie Algrim Snoqualmie 21 42 67 0:29:47.1 0:30:26.8 0:00:39.6 9:36/M

15 Lisa Hunter Snoqualmie 176 43 73 0:30:04.7 0:30:14.5 0:00:09.8 9:42/M

16 Jenny McKenny Issaquah 255 43 75 0:30:13.8 0:30:38.4 0:00:24.5 9:45/M

17 Dodie Brogan ELMA 55 42 83 0:30:54.8 0:31:29.1 0:00:34.3 9:58/M

18 Lisa Hart Snoqualmie 165 42 89 0:31:18.7 0:31:44.5 0:00:25.8 10:06/M

19 Kim Jones Snoqualmie 189 44 90 0:31:20.0 0:31:49.8 0:00:29.8 10:06/M

20 Michele Wilson Issaquah 404 43 99 0:31:49.6 0:32:20.4 0:00:30.7 10:16/M

21 Jennifer Wilkins Sammamish 401 43 108 0:32:15.6 0:32:15.6 10:24/M

22 Christine Fougere Snoqualmie 131 43 113 0:32:53.1 0:33:13.9 0:00:20.7 10:36/M

23 Anderson Jana 452 41 115 0:33:06.6 0:33:55.3 0:00:48.6 10:41/M

24 Becca Dale SNOQUALMIE 102 40 117 0:33:13.9 0:34:09.7 0:00:55.8 10:43/M

25 Stacy Litsjo North Bend 231 42 118 0:33:15.4 0:34:08.1 0:00:52.6 10:44/M

26 Rebecca Billings Issaquah 41 41 120 0:33:46.2 0:34:27.8 0:00:41.5 10:54/M

27 Georgina Johns Mill Creek 184 41 124 0:34:42.4 0:35:35.6 0:00:53.2 11:12/M

28 Lisa Deitz Issaquah 108 44 130 0:34:59.6 0:35:56.2 0:00:56.5 11:17/M

29 Brittany Bartman Carnation 34 44 131 0:35:01.0 0:35:56.2 0:00:55.2 11:18/M

30 Jenny Claudon Bothell 84 41 133 0:35:17.0 0:36:18.6 0:01:01.5 11:23/M

31 Melissa Schuldt Auburn 337 42 136 0:35:26.2 0:35:32.3 0:00:06.1 11:26/M

32 Tracy Vanicek Snoqualmie 394 42 137 0:35:29.0 0:36:14.5 0:00:45.5 11:27/M

33 Debbie Mulligan Snoqualmie 273 44 145 0:36:34.3 0:37:06.1 0:00:31.8 11:48/M

34 Angie Harbaugh Bellevue 160 43 157 0:37:45.2 0:38:13.9 0:00:28.6 12:11/M

35 Nikki Chellew Fall City 80 41 163 0:38:06.3 0:38:57.7 0:00:51.3 12:17/M

36 Kristin Anders North Bend 23 41 167 0:39:03.7 0:39:29.5 0:00:25.8 12:36/M

37 Reinsch Marisa 462 40 179 0:41:36.1 0:41:58.8 0:00:22.6 13:25/M

38 Caroline Gates Snoqualmie 142 44 188 0:43:53.2 0:44:21.8 0:00:28.6 14:09/M

39 Lynne Sandilands Renton 330 42 190 0:44:23.9 0:44:59.1 0:00:35.2 14:19/M

40 Jociliane Cruz Issaquah 99 42 200 0:45:51.4 0:46:46.7 0:00:55.2 14:47/M

41 Lesa Severse Maple Valley 342 42 201 0:46:02.5 0:46:41.1 0:00:38.6 14:51/M

42 Tara Smith Fall City 359 42 209 0:50:52.7 0:51:50.4 0:00:57.6 16:25/M

43 Samantha White Monroe 400 40 216 0:55:57.7 0:55:57.7 18:03/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tamara Fisher Duvall 126 45 11 0:23:10.8 0:23:13.6 0:00:02.8 7:28/M

2 Janine Barbanell Snoqualmie 33 45 16 0:23:55.8 0:24:09.3 0:00:13.5 7:43/M

3 Brenda Carter Redmond 76 46 20 0:24:20.0 0:24:24.2 0:00:04.1 7:51/M

4 Karin Fusetti Redmond 137 46 31 0:25:58.7 0:26:26.4 0:00:27.7 8:23/M

5 Lisa Rae Riley North Bend 320 46 40 0:26:39.4 0:26:46.1 0:00:06.6 8:36/M

6 Kim Lindley Redmond 228 49 65 0:29:44.9 0:30:12.4 0:00:27.4 9:35/M

7 Jill Klinge Bellevue 201 47 92 0:31:24.2 0:31:46.6 0:00:22.3 10:08/M

8 Alane Simmons North Bend 358 49 97 0:31:38.0 0:31:41.9 0:00:03.8 10:12/M

9 Shannon Easton Elma 117 46 100 0:32:02.6 0:32:36.1 0:00:33.5 10:20/M

10 Carol Anway North Bend 28 48 105 0:32:12.8 0:32:41.6 0:00:28.8 10:23/M

11 Aspinall Darci 450 45 116 0:33:06.9 0:33:55.3 0:00:48.4 10:41/M

12 Robin Dennis North Bend 111 49 189 0:43:55.6 0:44:08.9 0:00:13.3 14:10/M

13 Kristine Zewe Issaquah 410 46 191 0:44:24.8 0:45:27.3 0:01:02.5 14:19/M

14 Anna Grigsby Snoqualmie 154 49 215 0:55:21.5 0:56:32.4 0:01:10.9 17:51/M

Female 45 to 49

Female 40 to 44
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender. 

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

15 Katherine Segar SNOQUALMIE 341 45 218 0:56:49.9 0:58:06.3 0:01:16.4 18:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Patricia Ostertag Woodinville 296 54 24 0:25:01.2 0:25:12.1 0:00:10.8 8:04/M

2 Lynne Mikesell Issaquah 265 50 28 0:25:15.1 0:25:22.4 0:00:07.3 8:09/M

3 Geffen Myers CARNATION 281 53 57 0:28:45.0 0:29:30.6 0:00:45.5 9:16/M

4 Marcie Howard Snoqualmie 175 52 82 0:30:53.2 0:31:44.6 0:00:51.3 9:58/M

5 Angie Oliver sammamish 291 50 143 0:36:15.3 0:36:28.6 0:00:13.3 11:42/M

6 April Nelson Renton 286 51 160 0:38:03.8 0:38:23.6 0:00:19.8 12:16/M

7 Cathy Craft Snoqualmie 93 52 161 0:38:05.2 0:38:58.5 0:00:53.2 12:17/M

8 Katherine Tilley Fall City 384 50 162 0:38:06.1 0:38:57.7 0:00:51.5 12:17/M

9 Wicciams Kristina 443 51 172 0:39:35.3 0:39:48.8 0:00:13.5 12:46/M

10 Lori Pitman Issaquah 311 53 192 0:44:24.8 0:45:27.1 0:01:02.3 14:19/M

11 Lamb Tamara 441 52 193 0:44:25.4 0:45:39.1 0:01:13.7 14:20/M

12 Amy Radics Sammamish 317 52 205 0:47:01.8 0:48:06.2 0:01:04.3 15:10/M

13 Jacqueline Weddle Issaquah 397 51 213 0:53:09.3 0:54:07.8 0:00:58.4 17:09/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Deborah Givens Snoqualmie 146 56 76 0:30:14.4 0:31:09.9 0:00:55.4 9:45/M

2 Cheri Hurst Monroe 178 57 79 0:30:34.2 0:31:30.9 0:00:56.6 9:52/M

3 Susan Lord North Bend 245 59 109 0:32:22.5 0:33:13.9 0:00:51.3 10:26/M

4 Sandra Ramsey Snoqualmie 318 57 114 0:32:54.7 0:33:36.6 0:00:41.9 10:37/M

5 Freeman Deanna 434 57 121 0:34:05.5 0:34:28.1 0:00:22.5 11:00/M

6 Catherine Schrock Renton 334 56 122 0:34:27.8 0:34:47.3 0:00:19.4 11:07/M

7 Joan Weddle Issaquah 398 59 212 0:53:07.6 0:54:07.6 0:00:59.9 17:08/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Leeanne Shannon Colville 350 62 195 0:45:22.4 0:46:23.2 0:01:00.7 14:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Olson Kristina 460 82 81 0:30:41.6 0:31:05.9 0:00:24.2 9:54/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Joey Bywater Marysville 70 24 1 0:16:09.7 0:16:10.5 0:00:00.8 5:13/M

2 Brett Winegar Lake Forest Park 405 34 2 0:16:20.6 0:16:22.3 0:00:01.6 5:16/M

3 Johnny Bywater Marysville 69 22 3 0:17:23.5 0:17:24.1 0:00:00.5 5:36/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 ricardo arroyo 461 0 43 0:23:38.4 0:24:14.2 0:00:35.8 7:37/M

2 Unknown Partic. 264 264 159 0:41:48.9 0:41:48.9 13:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Logan Green Snoqualmie 151 7 73 0:26:39.2 0:26:48.3 0:00:09.1 8:36/M

2 Rory Caires Snoqualmie 71 7 77 0:26:56.1 0:27:02.9 0:00:06.7 8:41/M

3 Max Corneil Snoqualmie 89 7 102 0:30:03.1 0:30:08.2 0:00:05.1 9:42/M

4 Simon Leach Snoqualmie 220 7 116 0:31:23.1 0:31:51.6 0:00:28.5 10:07/M

5 Cade Heyting Snoqualmie 168 6 121 0:31:48.5 0:32:05.9 0:00:17.3 10:15/M

6 Grayson Fougere Snoqualmie 130 7 130 0:32:43.9 0:33:03.1 0:00:19.2 10:33/M

7 John Cummins Snoqualmie 100 7 139 0:34:29.9 0:35:13.8 0:00:43.9 11:07/M

8 Alteio Holden 463 6 140 0:34:32.3 0:35:17.1 0:00:44.7 11:08/M

Male Unknown Age

Male 7 and Under

Female 60 to 64

Female 70 and over

Male Open Winners

Female 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender. 

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

9 Drew Freudenberger Snoqualmie 134 5 161 0:42:24.1 0:43:33.3 0:01:09.2 13:41/M

10 Alexander Wolenetz Snoqualmie 406 7 176 0:51:06.2 0:51:19.9 0:00:13.6 16:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 John Kilgallon Black Diamond 193 9 47 0:24:14.8 0:24:19.5 0:00:04.7 7:49/M

2 Branson Corneil Snoqualmie 90 9 61 0:25:46.8 0:25:52.6 0:00:05.8 8:19/M

3 Jack Taylor Snoqualmie 378 8 83 0:27:43.4 0:27:52.2 0:00:08.8 8:56/M

4 Tate Jones Snoqualmie 187 8 115 0:31:22.8 0:31:53.3 0:00:30.4 10:07/M

5 Colby Heyting Snoqualmie 169 9 126 0:32:15.5 0:32:33.9 0:00:18.4 10:24/M

6 Brock Gates Snoqualmie 140 8 151 0:37:43.3 0:37:54.5 0:00:11.2 12:10/M

7 Britton Cooper 416 8 152 0:37:48.1 0:37:59.8 0:00:11.6 12:12/M

8 Padilha Heitor 448 8 165 0:45:51.9 0:46:46.4 0:00:54.5 14:47/M

9 Daniel Nakhooda Issaquah 282 8 167 0:45:52.4 0:46:46.9 0:00:54.4 14:48/M

10 Tanner Tucci Snoqualmie 389 9 169 0:46:42.9 0:47:56.4 0:01:13.5 15:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Cameron Stuard Maple Valley 376 10 18 0:21:05.2 0:21:05.2 6:48/M

2 Logan Johns Mill Creek 182 10 37 0:23:12.5 0:23:27.2 0:00:14.7 7:29/M

3 Owen Stringer Sammamish 374 10 62 0:25:47.3 0:25:57.5 0:00:10.2 8:19/M

4 Avery Morgan Snoqualmie 269 10 76 0:26:52.9 0:26:54.4 0:00:01.4 8:40/M

5 Jackson Letsche Snoqualmie 223 11 125 0:32:08.3 0:32:45.1 0:00:36.8 10:22/M

6 Logan Litsjo North Bend 230 10 134 0:33:15.6 0:34:08.4 0:00:52.7 10:44/M

7 Kolby Dennis North Bend 109 11 162 0:43:55.0 0:44:09.4 0:00:14.3 14:10/M

8 Nathan Little Snoqualmie 232 10 174 0:48:19.9 0:48:53.5 0:00:33.5 15:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Toussaint Emilio 432 14 78 0:27:03.5 0:27:23.8 0:00:20.2 8:44/M

2 Skyler Little Snoqualmie 236 13 164 0:45:11.6 0:45:35.1 0:00:23.5 14:35/M

3 Joshua Little Snoqualmie 233 12 172 0:47:58.8 0:48:25.2 0:00:26.3 15:28/M

4 Joey Little Snoqualmie 234 12 175 0:49:12.7 0:49:44.4 0:00:31.7 15:52/M

5 Jacob Little Snoqualmie 235 12 177 0:51:47.1 0:52:19.9 0:00:32.7 16:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Baker Grant 418 15 6 0:18:56.0 0:18:56.3 0:00:00.3 6:06/M

2 Stokes Jackson 426 15 7 0:18:58.5 0:18:59.1 0:00:00.5 6:07/M

3 Ryan Engledow bonney lake 118 15 10 0:19:46.9 0:19:46.9 6:23/M

4 Spencer Ricks Snoqualmie 11 17 11 0:20:24.3 0:20:26.6 0:00:02.2 6:35/M

5 Hunter Franklin Snoqualmie 4 15 13 0:20:37.6 0:20:39.2 0:00:01.6 6:39/M

6 Randy Knox Fall City 206 18 17 0:21:02.5 0:21:15.4 0:00:12.8 6:47/M

7 Ryan Moore North Bend 12 15 19 0:21:05.6 0:21:17.1 0:00:11.4 6:48/M

8 William Saimo Snoqaulmie 326 16 60 0:25:42.6 0:26:24.1 0:00:41.5 8:17/M

9 Samuel Saimo Snoqualmie 327 18 67 0:25:57.6 0:26:39.3 0:00:41.7 8:22/M

10 Everett Guy 440 18 101 0:29:54.4 0:30:33.5 0:00:39.1 9:39/M

11 Jack Mulligan Snoqualmie 272 15 111 0:31:00.5 0:31:33.2 0:00:32.7 10:00/M

12 Elias Toussaint Sammamish 387 16 112 0:31:06.0 0:31:26.9 0:00:20.8 10:02/M

13 Larios Carlos 425 15 122 0:31:57.5 0:32:09.3 0:00:11.8 10:18/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jacob Lopez Kent 244 21 182 0:57:23.3 0:58:36.1 0:01:12.8 18:31/M

Male 20 to 24

Male 10 to 11

Male 12 to 14

Male 15 to 19

Male 8 to 9
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender. 

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Baker Matthew 423 29 9 0:19:08.9 0:19:11.1 0:00:02.2 6:10/M

2 Ian Field Burien 125 27 14 0:20:46.0 0:20:48.8 0:00:02.8 6:42/M

3 Shane McCroskey Issaquah 251 29 28 0:21:50.0 0:22:26.8 0:00:36.8 7:03/M

4 Noe Castellon Snoqualmie 78 27 38 0:23:15.2 0:23:19.5 0:00:04.2 7:30/M

5 Bryan Pitman Snoqualmie 310 28 49 0:24:23.1 0:24:27.4 0:00:04.2 7:52/M

6 Kyle Cooper Issaquah 88 27 65 0:25:50.6 0:26:14.6 0:00:23.9 8:20/M

7 Jordan Bahr Snoqualmie 29 27 81 0:27:26.7 0:28:09.4 0:00:42.6 8:51/M

8 Andrew Harron Renton 163 27 97 0:29:28.5 0:29:50.3 0:00:21.8 9:30/M

9 Robert Lamb Sammamish 216 27 99 0:29:49.3 0:30:21.2 0:00:31.8 9:37/M

10 Maheswaran Thiagarajan Sammamish 381 29 154 0:38:19.6 0:38:25.4 0:00:05.7 12:22/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jordan Andersen Kirkland 25 30 5 0:18:30.6 0:18:31.3 0:00:00.6 5:58/M

2 Doug Loehr Snoqualmie 240 31 8 0:19:04.5 0:19:07.4 0:00:02.8 6:09/M

3 Dane Odden Snoqualmie 290 30 15 0:20:57.8 0:21:01.4 0:00:03.5 6:45/M

4 Ryan Deason Duvall 105 30 42 0:23:36.6 0:24:20.9 0:00:44.3 7:37/M

5 Olson jason 459 33 53 0:24:47.5 0:25:11.3 0:00:23.8 8:00/M

6 Isara Andy 446 31 69 0:26:25.4 0:26:39.5 0:00:14.1 8:31/M

7 Charles Tobin 386 34 85 0:27:48.7 0:27:48.7 8:58/M

8 Luke Brogan ELMA 54 34 91 0:28:25.8 0:28:57.6 0:00:31.7 9:10/M

9 Ken Pfeifle Seattle 306 34 94 0:29:03.6 0:29:14.4 0:00:10.8 9:22/M

10 Shayne Burgess Snoqualmie 61 31 106 0:30:13.3 0:30:56.6 0:00:43.3 9:45/M

11 Bryan Wright Richland 409 30 127 0:32:18.0 0:32:42.7 0:00:24.7 10:25/M

12 Brad Hagen North Bend 156 31 143 0:34:53.8 0:36:01.6 0:01:07.8 11:15/M

13 Jacob Beaty Snoqualmie 36 34 145 0:35:10.1 0:36:24.9 0:01:14.7 11:21/M

14 Gregory Thomas Snoqualmie 382 30 153 0:38:07.1 0:39:07.2 0:01:00.1 12:18/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mathew Hong Bellevue 172 36 4 0:18:08.3 0:18:10.6 0:00:02.3 5:51/M

2 Shaun Tucker Issaquah 392 36 30 0:22:16.0 0:22:52.3 0:00:36.2 7:11/M

3 Ryan Scharnhorst Issaquah 331 36 31 0:22:24.2 0:22:38.6 0:00:14.3 7:14/M

4 Keller Bryan 430 39 36 0:22:41.0 0:22:48.6 0:00:07.5 7:19/M

5 Michael Perry Maple Valley 305 36 44 0:23:41.3 0:24:28.8 0:00:47.5 7:38/M

6 Marc Debu Redmond 107 35 46 0:23:46.5 0:23:54.2 0:00:07.6 7:40/M

7 Ruben Diaz Snoqualmie 13 39 54 0:24:56.0 0:24:58.8 0:00:02.8 8:03/M

8 Paul Schnarr Burien 333 35 55 0:24:58.6 0:25:19.1 0:00:20.5 8:03/M

9 Anthony Borgioli Snoqualmie 45 38 57 0:25:17.9 0:25:21.3 0:00:03.4 8:09/M

10 Matt Green Snoqualmie 152 38 72 0:26:38.1 0:26:48.8 0:00:10.7 8:35/M

11 Michael Fassio Kent 122 36 89 0:27:54.4 0:28:33.1 0:00:38.6 9:00/M

12 Martin Booth Sammamish 44 39 93 0:28:50.9 0:29:05.7 0:00:14.7 9:18/M

13 Rob Stewart Snoqualmie 367 37 100 0:29:50.3 0:29:59.1 0:00:08.7 9:37/M

14 Nicolas Pacholski North Bend 298 37 104 0:30:07.4 0:31:08.2 0:01:00.8 9:43/M

15 Chris Mathias Snoqualmie 249 38 110 0:30:59.8 0:31:09.6 0:00:09.8 10:00/M

16 Jason Graham Snoqualmie 149 35 133 0:33:00.3 0:33:19.9 0:00:19.5 10:39/M

17 Manjunatha Kondalli BELLEVUE 209 38 141 0:34:37.2 0:34:58.8 0:00:21.6 11:10/M

18 Daniel Murphy duvall 277 38 144 0:34:53.9 0:35:58.1 0:01:04.1 11:15/M

19 Fletcher Ooyman Snoqualmie 294 36 148 0:36:26.9 0:37:32.1 0:01:05.2 11:45/M

20 Chris Henderson Snoqualmie 166 38 149 0:36:47.9 0:38:03.5 0:01:15.6 11:52/M

21 Miller Jason 437 38 150 0:37:35.3 0:37:57.9 0:00:22.5 12:07/M

22 James Freudenberger Snoqualmie 135 35 160 0:42:20.1 0:43:33.6 0:01:13.5 13:39/M

23 Brian Tucci Snoqualmie 390 35 170 0:46:56.1 0:48:07.8 0:01:11.7 15:08/M

24 Michael James renton 181 36 171 0:47:34.5 0:48:01.1 0:00:26.5 15:21/M

25 Joshua White Monroe 399 37 179 0:56:10.4 0:56:10.4 18:07/M

Male 35 to 39

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender. 

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeff Hunter woodinville 177 44 21 0:21:17.8 0:21:19.4 0:00:01.5 6:52/M

2 Baker Jeff 421 43 22 0:21:19.6 0:21:28.3 0:00:08.7 6:53/M

3 Jon Brunaugh North Bend 58 40 26 0:21:36.2 0:22:11.7 0:00:35.5 6:58/M

4 Scott Jones Snoqualmie 188 43 27 0:21:49.0 0:21:52.9 0:00:03.8 7:02/M

5 Greg Nancarrow Snoqualmie 285 44 34 0:22:37.5 0:22:55.1 0:00:17.6 7:18/M

6 Jeff Jonientz Orting 190 44 35 0:22:40.8 0:22:55.9 0:00:15.1 7:19/M

7 Douglas Johns Mill Creek 185 41 39 0:23:18.1 0:23:32.8 0:00:14.7 7:31/M

8 Brian Russell Issaquah 324 40 52 0:24:45.1 0:25:02.6 0:00:17.4 7:59/M

9 Shawn Galetti Snoqualmie 139 40 56 0:25:16.5 0:25:21.6 0:00:05.1 8:09/M

10 William Sides Snoqualmie 354 41 64 0:25:49.7 0:26:09.3 0:00:19.6 8:20/M

11 Jason Baker Lynnwood 32 41 68 0:26:13.1 0:27:17.3 0:01:04.1 8:27/M

12 Anderson Patrick 453 42 75 0:26:51.5 0:27:41.2 0:00:49.7 8:40/M

13 Mike McKenny Issaquah 254 43 82 0:27:43.0 0:28:07.8 0:00:24.7 8:56/M

14 Craig Collier Redmond 86 43 87 0:27:49.8 0:28:05.6 0:00:15.7 8:58/M

15 Scott Boggs Snoqualmie 42 42 90 0:28:03.8 0:28:53.9 0:00:50.1 9:03/M

16 Mike Giusti Snoqualmie 145 44 92 0:28:32.8 0:29:30.6 0:00:57.8 9:12/M

17 Steve Hart Snoqualmie 164 40 96 0:29:17.0 0:29:42.1 0:00:25.1 9:27/M

18 Randy Fougere Snoqualmie 132 44 98 0:29:31.9 0:29:52.5 0:00:20.6 9:31/M

19 Chad Corneil Snoqualmie 92 44 105 0:30:09.2 0:30:15.1 0:00:05.9 9:44/M

20 Robert Klotz Snoqualmie 205 40 107 0:30:14.6 0:30:21.1 0:00:06.5 9:45/M

21 Ross Leach Snoqualmie 221 40 117 0:31:23.4 0:31:51.9 0:00:28.4 10:07/M

22 Andres Toussaint Sammamish 388 44 118 0:31:26.4 0:31:47.4 0:00:20.9 10:08/M

23 Bonham Matt 431 42 119 0:31:32.7 0:32:25.9 0:00:53.1 10:10/M

24 Craig Shanks Snoqualmie 347 43 120 0:31:40.3 0:32:22.9 0:00:42.5 10:13/M

25 Eric Letsche Snoqualmie 224 41 124 0:32:07.7 0:32:45.1 0:00:37.3 10:22/M

26 Greg Fliegel North Bend 129 41 132 0:32:58.0 0:33:50.8 0:00:52.8 10:38/M

27 K Gruben Snoqualmie 155 42 135 0:33:18.2 0:33:52.9 0:00:34.6 10:45/M

28 James Butcher Sammamish 67 41 136 0:33:23.2 0:33:39.1 0:00:15.8 10:46/M

29 Michael Brenden Pacific 49 42 138 0:34:00.0 0:34:13.8 0:00:13.8 10:58/M

30 Steve Davidson Enumclaw 103 44 142 0:34:40.6 0:35:20.9 0:00:40.3 11:11/M

31 Joseph Croff Issaquah 98 40 147 0:36:13.9 0:36:32.6 0:00:18.6 11:41/M

32 David Anders North Bend 24 42 156 0:39:03.3 0:39:29.5 0:00:26.2 12:36/M

33 Jon Schuldt Auburn 336 42 157 0:40:11.1 0:40:18.2 0:00:07.1 12:58/M

34 Aarif Nakhooda Issaquah 283 44 166 0:45:52.3 0:46:46.9 0:00:54.5 14:48/M

35 Scott Severse Maple Valley 343 44 168 0:46:03.8 0:46:41.4 0:00:37.5 14:51/M

36 Robert Segar SNOQUALMIE 340 44 181 0:56:48.9 0:58:06.5 0:01:17.6 18:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Greg Miller snoqualmie 267 46 12 0:20:26.0 0:20:31.9 0:00:05.9 6:35/M

2 Ross Carter Redmond 77 48 20 0:21:16.0 0:21:17.8 0:00:01.8 6:52/M

3 Brendan Hyland North Bend 179 47 23 0:21:20.4 0:21:22.8 0:00:02.4 6:53/M

4 Danny Lau Bellevue 219 46 24 0:21:24.6 0:21:27.1 0:00:02.4 6:54/M

5 Dave Christopherson Snoqualmie 82 47 29 0:22:02.1 0:22:08.1 0:00:05.9 7:06/M

6 Ken McLaughlin Snoqualmie 257 49 33 0:22:35.5 0:22:37.3 0:00:01.8 7:17/M

7 Richard Carmichael North Bend 74 47 40 0:23:21.9 0:23:29.6 0:00:07.7 7:32/M

8 Grady Daniel Snoqualmie 447 47 41 0:23:28.4 0:23:52.6 0:00:24.1 7:34/M

9 Peter Worsham Bellevue 408 48 48 0:24:18.6 0:24:29.3 0:00:10.7 7:50/M

10 Brad Craig North Bend 95 47 51 0:24:39.9 0:24:55.1 0:00:15.1 7:57/M

11 Brent Koukol North Bend 210 47 58 0:25:22.4 0:25:28.1 0:00:05.7 8:11/M

12 Rob Palermo Bellevue 300 48 59 0:25:35.0 0:25:44.8 0:00:09.8 8:15/M

13 Andrew Stringer Sammamish 375 46 63 0:25:47.4 0:25:57.7 0:00:10.3 8:19/M

14 Thomas Stankus Snoqualmie 363 45 71 0:26:34.8 0:27:04.1 0:00:29.3 8:34/M

15 Swan William 439 46 88 0:27:53.4 0:28:34.1 0:00:40.7 9:00/M

16 Russ Fell Snoqualmie 124 46 103 0:30:05.7 0:30:45.3 0:00:39.6 9:42/M

17 Brendan Mulligan Snoqualmie 274 45 108 0:30:15.6 0:30:49.4 0:00:33.7 9:45/M

18 Jeff Taylor Snoqualmie 379 45 131 0:32:51.1 0:32:59.9 0:00:08.8 10:36/M

19 Jeff Harbaugh` Bellevue 162 48 158 0:41:20.0 0:41:46.8 0:00:26.8 13:20/M

20 Loren Dennis North Bend 110 49 163 0:43:57.4 0:44:10.2 0:00:12.8 14:11/M

21 David Grigsby Snoqualmie 153 48 178 0:54:32.0 0:55:42.7 0:01:10.7 17:35/M

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender. 

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jeff Radek Fall City 314 54 16 0:20:58.4 0:21:01.7 0:00:03.3 6:46/M

2 Achal Shah Redmond 345 50 45 0:23:44.9 0:23:54.3 0:00:09.4 7:39/M

3 Paul Schmitz Redmond 332 54 66 0:25:57.6 0:26:08.5 0:00:10.9 8:22/M

4 Joe Rovito Snoqualmie 321 52 84 0:27:48.7 0:27:57.1 0:00:08.3 8:58/M

5 George Myers CARNATION 280 51 109 0:30:56.5 0:31:42.1 0:00:45.5 9:59/M

6 Thomas Howard Snoqualmie 174 51 123 0:32:07.1 0:32:58.9 0:00:51.7 10:22/M

7 Mark Shackelford Issaquah 344 54 129 0:32:34.1 0:33:12.7 0:00:38.5 10:30/M

8 Phil Radics Sammamish 316 51 137 0:33:43.6 0:34:22.5 0:00:38.8 10:53/M

9 Shawn Kilgallon Black Diamond 198 50 146 0:35:27.6 0:35:54.1 0:00:26.5 11:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dave Parsons Isaquah 302 59 32 0:22:32.5 0:22:40.1 0:00:07.5 7:16/M

2 Mark Mitchell Redmond 268 59 50 0:24:24.7 0:24:31.6 0:00:06.9 7:52/M

3 Caley Doug 435 57 70 0:26:31.7 0:27:19.1 0:00:47.4 8:33/M

4 Rick Flanagan North Bend 127 56 74 0:26:45.3 0:27:29.3 0:00:43.9 8:38/M

5 Steve Ailiff Snoqualmie 16 57 128 0:32:31.5 0:33:24.1 0:00:52.5 10:29/M

6 Roy Peacock Preston 303 56 173 0:48:17.6 0:49:25.1 0:01:07.4 15:35/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 William Waters Bothell 395 63 25 0:21:27.4 0:21:30.1 0:00:02.6 6:55/M

2 Osamu Yamamoto Sammamish 412 63 80 0:27:19.0 0:27:44.3 0:00:25.3 8:49/M

3 George Bennett North Bend 39 61 86 0:27:49.7 0:28:40.5 0:00:50.7 8:58/M

4 Jeff Norman Bellevue 288 64 95 0:29:07.1 0:29:29.8 0:00:22.7 9:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Barlow STEVE 457 65 79 0:27:12.1 0:27:36.3 0:00:24.1 8:46/M

2 Jerry Marshall Fall City 247 66 114 0:31:15.3 0:31:32.2 0:00:16.8 10:05/M

3 Alan Klein enumclaw 199 67 180 0:56:10.5 0:57:22.2 0:01:11.6 18:07/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Neal Stoddard Burien 370 70 113 0:31:14.1 0:31:33.4 0:00:19.2 10:05/M

2 Paul Harbaugh Bellevue 161 73 155 0:38:40.8 0:39:10.4 0:00:29.6 12:28/M

Male 65 to 69

Male 70 and over

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64
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